| Image# | 20181 | 22191 | 43659 | 9962 |
|--------|-------|-------|-------|------|
|--------|-------|-------|-------|------|

FEC FORM 3X

Γ

12/21/2018 14 : 56

PAGE 1 / 70

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS For Other Than An Authorized Committee

| | | | | | Office Use Only | |
|---|----------------------------------|---|---------------------------|------------------|------------------------|---|
| 1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full) | TYPE OR PRINT ▼ | Example: over the | If typing, type lines. | 12FE4M | 5 | |
| For Our Future | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| ADDRESS (number and street) | 1411 K Street NW, Su | ite 900 | | | | |
| Check if different than previously reported. (ACC) | Washington | | | | 20005 – | |
| 2. FEC IDENTIFICATION N | JMBER V | CITY ▲ | : | STATE 🔺 | ZIP COD | DE 🔺 |
| С сооб20971 | | 3. IS THIS REPORT | NEW (N) OR | × AN (A) | IENDED | |
| 4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) | (b) Monthly Report Due On: | Feb 20 (M2) | May 20 (M5) | Aug | 20 (M8) | Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) |
| (a) Quarterly Reports: | | Mar 20 (M3) | Jun 20 (M6) | Sep | 20 (M9) | Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) |
| April 15 Quarterly Report (C | | Apr 20 (M4) | Jul 20 (M7) | Oct | 20 (M10) | Jan 31 (YE) |
| July 15 Quarterly Report (C | (C) 12-Day | the second se | ury (12P) | General | (12G) | Runoff (12R) |
| October 15 Quarterly Report (C | Report for t | he: Conv | ention (12C) | Special (| 12S) | |
| January 31 Year-End Report (Y | | | 1 / D D / 1 | 2018 | in the State of | DC |
| July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-electio Year Only) (MY) | POST-Elect | | ral (30G) | Runoff (3 | 30R) | Special (30S) |
| Termination Report (TER) | | | M / D D / | Y Y Y Y | in the State of | |
| 5. Covering Period | | 0 <u>18</u> th | ough | / D D / 17 | 2018 | |
| I certify that I have examined th Type or Print Name of Treasure | Gallegos, Sky, , , | est of my knowledg | e and belief it is tru | e, correct and | d complete. | |
| Galle Signature of Treasurer | egos, Sky, , , | [Elect | ronically Filed] | Pate 12 | | 2018 |
| NOTE: Submission of false, erron | eous, or incomplete infor | mation may subject | the person signing th | nis Report to th | | - |
| Office Use Only | | | | | FEC FORI Rev. 05/20 | |

| | FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) | SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS | Page 2 |
|----|--|---|-----------------------------------|
| Wr | ite or Type Committee Name | | |
| F | or Our Future | | |
| Re | port Covering the Period: From: | 0 / 01 / Y Y Y Y 2018 To: | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2018 |
| | | COLUMN A This Period | COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date |
| 6. | (a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2018 | | 3135769.24 |
| | (b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period | 7909574.39 | |
| | (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) | 3436448.50 | 16044754.96 |
| | (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) | 11346022.89 | 19180524.20 |
| 7. | Total Disbursements (from Line 31) | 1384567.93 | 9219069.24 |
| | Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) | 9961454.96 | 9961454.96 |
| | Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) | 0.00 | |
| | Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) | 583258.34 | |

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

For Our Future

| Report Covering the Period: From: | / D1 / Y Y Y Y 2018 | To: 10 17 2018 |
|--|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| I. Receipts | COLUMN A Total This Period | COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date |
| 1. Contributions (other than loans) From: | | |
| (a) Individuals/Persons Other | | |
| Than Political Committees | | |
| (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) | 2107430.00 | 12182858.15 |
| Γ | 1000 50 | 2454.50 |
| (ii) Unitemized | 1268.50 | 2454.50 |
| (iii) TOTAL (add | 2109609 50 | 12185312.65 |
| Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) | 2108698.50 | 12100012.00 |
| (b) Political Party Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| (b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees | 4 4 4 | 4 |
| (such as PACs) | 1327750.00 | 3847000.00 |
| (d) Total Contributions (add Lines | A12 A12 A12 | |
| 11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry | | |
| Totals to Line 33, page 5) | 3436448.50 | 16032312.65 |
| 2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other | | |
| Party Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | |
| 3. All Loans Received | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Lean Decomposite Decolored | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures | | |
| (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) | | |
| (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) | 0.00 | 11654.18 |
| 6. Refunds of Contributions Made | | |
| to Federal Candidates and Other | | |
| Political Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| . Other Federal Receipts | | |
| (Dividends, Interest, etc.) | 0.00 | 788.13 |
| . Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds | | |
| (a) Non-Federal Account | | |
| (from Schedule H3) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | |
| (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | |
| (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| . Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), | | |
| 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶ | 3436448.50 | 16044754.96 |
| . Total Federal Receipts | | |
| (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) | 3436448.50 | 16044754.96 |
| | 49. 49. 49. | |

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

| FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) | of Disbursements | Page 4 | |
|---|-------------------|-----------------------|--|
| II. Disbursements | COLUMN A | COLUMN B | |
| . Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal | Total This Period | Calendar Year-to-Date | |
| (i) Federal Share | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (ii) Non-Federal Share | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures | 361866.75 | 6402751.67 | |
| (c) Total Operating Expenditures | 361866.75 | 6402751.67 | |
| (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) | | | |
| Committees Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| and Other Political Committees | 0.00 | 313171.14 | |
| (use Schedule E) Coordinated Party Expenditures | 754378.17 | 1061806.20 | |
| (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d)) (use Schedule F) | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Loan Repayments Made | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Loans Made Refunds of Contributions To: | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (b) Political Party Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Other Disbursements (Including Non-Federal Donations) | 268323.01 | 1441340.23 | |
| Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101) | (20)) | | |
| (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) | | | |
| (i) Federal Share | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (ii) "Levin" Share | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, | <u> </u> | | |
| 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) | 1384567.93 | 9219069.24 | |
| Total Federal Disbursements | | | |
| (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31) | 1384567.93 | 9219069.24 | |
| | | | |

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

COLUMN A

Total This Period

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

III. Net Contributions/ Operating Expenditures

| 33. | Total Contributions (other than loans) |
|-----|--|
| | (from Line 11(d), page 3) |
| 34. | Total Contribution Refunds |
| | (from Line 28(d)) |
| 35. | Net Contributions (other than loans) |
| | (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) |
| 36. | Total Federal Operating Expenditures |
| | (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) |
| 37. | Offsets to Operating Expenditures |
| | (from Line 15, page 3) |
| 38. | Net Operating Expenditures |

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

| _ | 1 | | 1 | | 3436448.50 |
|----------|---|----|---|--------|------------|
| | ÷ | 7 | | 7 | |
| | | - | | - | 0.00 |
| | | | | | |
| | | - | | 7 | 3436448.50 |
| | | | | | 264966 75 |
| | 4 | 7 | | -7 | 361866.75 |
| | | | | | 0.00 |
| | | -7 | | -7 | 0.00 |
| | | - | | | |
| | | | | | 361866.75 |

16032312.65 0.00 16032312.65 6402751.67 11654.18 6391097.49

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

Page 5

:97 `A=G79 @@5 B9CIG`H9LH`F9 @5 H98 `HC`5 `F9DCFHžG7<98 I@9 `CF`+H9A=N5 H=CB

Form/Schedule: F3XA Transaction ID :

The committee inadvertently disclosed debt owed to a vendor, New Partners Consulting, when instead the debt should have been disclosed as being owed to a similarly named vendor, New Partners Teleservices. The committee is amending its report to disclose the debt owed to the correct vendor.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

| SCHEDULE A | (FEC Form 3X) |
|--------------|---------------|
| ITEMIZED REC | EIPTS |

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE

7 OF

| ITEMIZED RECEIPTS | Detailed Summary Page | ✗ 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17 |
|--|--|---|
| or for commercial purposes, other than using | d Statements may not be sold or used by any per the name and address of any political committee | erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee. |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle AFSCME Council 32 | Initial) or Full Organization Name | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 8033 Excelsior Dr | | 10 09 / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| City | State Zip Code WI 53717-2900 | Transaction ID : VSH7WH413Z5 |
| Madison | WI 53717-2900 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | С | 5000.00 |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occupation (for Individual) | Memo Item |
| Receipt For: | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ | |
| Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | 5000.00 | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle B. AFSCME Special Account | Initial) or Full Organization Name | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | M M / D D / Y |
| City | State Zip Code | Transaction ID : VSH7WH430E2 |
| Washington | DC 20036-5665 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C | 5469.12 |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occupation (for Individual) | Memo Item |
| Receipt For: | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ | — |
| Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | 3744462.00 | In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. AFSCME Special Account | Initial) or Full Organization Name | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | 10 08 / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| City | State Zip Code | Transaction ID : VSH7WH430F0 |
| Washington | DC 20036-5665 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C | 8310.88 |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occupation (for Individual) | Memo Item |
| Receipt For: | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ | - |
| Primary General Other (specify) | 3744462.00 | * In-Kind: In-Kind for Voter Outreach Calls, No Expre Advocacy |
| SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional). | > | 18780.00 |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb | er only) | |

| SCHEDULE A | (FEC Form 3X) |
|--------------|---------------|
| ITEMIZED REC | EIPTS |

| SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) | | Llas constato cohodulo(a) | FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 OF 70 | | | |
|--------------------------|--|---------------------------|---|---|--|--|
| ITEMIZED RECEIPTS | | | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the | (check only one) | | |
| | | Detailed Summary Page | $\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c } \hline & 11a & 11b & 11c & 12 \\ \hline & 13 & 14 & 15 & 16 & 17 \\ \hline \end{array}$ | | | |
| | ny information copied from such Reports and Sta | | | person for the purpose of soliciting contributions | | |
| or | for commercial purposes, other than using the | name and a | aaress of any political committe | e to solicit contributions from such committee. | | |
| $ \rangle$ | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | | | |
| \square | | | | | | |
| Α. | Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia America Votes | al) or Full O | rganization Name | Date of Receipt | | |
| А. | Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW | | | | | |
| | Ste 600 | | | 10 04 2018 | | |
| | City | State DC | Zip Code | Transaction ID : VSH7WH4NZG6 | | |
| | Washington | DC | 20036-4324 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period | | |
| | FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | С | | 1901400.00 | | |
| | Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occi | upation (for Individual) | Memo Item | | |
| | Receipt For: | | Year-to-Date ▼ | | | |
| | Primary General | Aggregate | | 1 | | |
| | Other (specify) ▼ | | 1901400.00 | | | |
| В. | Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia | al) or Full O | rganization Name | Date of Receipt | | |
| | Mailing Address 800 5th Ave | | | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y | | |
| | Apt 33F | Otata | Zin Onda | 10 16 2018 | | |
| | City New York | State NY | Zip Code 10065-7289 | Transaction ID : VSH7WH41437 | | |
| | FEC ID number of contributing | | 10000 7200 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period | | |
| | federal political committee. | С | | 2000.00 | | |
| | Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occ | upation (for Individual) | Memo Item | | |
| | World Wide Group | | e President | | | |
| | Receipt For: | Aggregate | Year-to-Date V | | | |
| | Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | | 2000.00 | 1 | | |
| | | | 2000.00 | - | | |
| С. | Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia High Ground Action Fund | al) or Full O | rganization Name | Date of Receipt | | |
| | Mailing Address 544 E Ogden Ave | | | M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y | | |
| | # 700-144 | Stata | Zin Codo | 10 16 2018 | | |
| | City Milwaukee | State WI | Zip Code 53202-2698 | Transaction ID : VSH7WH41429 Amount of Each Receipt this Period | | |
| | FEC ID number of contributing | | | | | |
| | federal political committee. | | | 25000.00 | | |
| | Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occi | upation (for Individual) | Memo Item | | |
| | Receipt For: | Aggregate | Year-to-Date ▼ | - | | |
| | Primary General | | 25000.00 | 1 | | |
| _ | Other (specify) | | 2000.00 | 1 | | |
| | UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) | | | 1928400.00 | | |
| F | | | | | | |
| т | OTAL This Period (last page this line number o | only) | | | | |

| SCHEDULE A | (FEC Form 3X) |
|--------------|---------------|
| ITEMIZED REC | EIPTS |

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 9 OF

| ITEMIZED RECEIPTS | for each category of th Detailed Summary Pag | | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| or for commercial purposes, other than us | | any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions mmittee to solicit contributions from such committee. | | | | | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mi Khatri, Mushtak, , , Mailing Address 9919 Avalon Creek Ct | | Date of Receipt | | | | | | |
| City | State Zip Code | 10 09 2018 Transaction ID : VSH7WH41625 | | | | | | |
| Dallas | TX 75230-5091 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period | | | | | | |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C | 250.00 | | | | | | |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) Tabani GroupInc. | Tabani GroupInc. Analyst | | | | | | | |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Primary General Agglegate Teal-to-Date V | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mi B. McCallum, Phyllis, , , | ddle Initial) or Full Organization Name | Date of Receipt | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 400 Pike St Unit 704 | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 | | | | | | |
| City Cincinnati | StateZip CodeOH45202-4234 | Transaction ID : VSH7WH41461 Amount of Each Receipt this Period | | | | | | |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C | 5000.00 | | | | | | |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) N/A | Occupation (for Individual) Retired | Memo Item | | | | | | |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.0 | 00 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mi C. Morino, Mario, , , | ddle Initial) or Full Organization Name | Date of Receipt | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 19111 Detroit Rd Ste 101 | | 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 | | | | | | |
| City Rocky River | StateZip CodeOH44116-1740 | Transaction ID : VSH7WH41445 Amount of Each Receipt this Period | | | | | | |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | С | 30000.00 | | | | | | |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) Morino Institute | Occupation (for Individual) Chairman | Memo Item | | | | | | |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 30000.0 | 00 | | | | | | |
| SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option | onal) | 35250.00 | | | | | | |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line r | number only) | | | | | | | |

| SCHEDULE A | (FEC Form 3X) |
|--------------|---------------|
| ITEMIZED REC | EIPTS |

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 10 OF

| EMIZED RECEIPTS Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the | (check only one) | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|---|----------------|-------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|---------|--|--|
| I LIVILLU RECEIPIO | | for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | × 11a | 11b | 11c | 12 | 17 | | |
| Any information copied from such Reports or for commercial purposes, other than us | and Statements ma ing the name and a | ay not be sold or used by any d ddress of any political committe | person for the | e purpose o | f soliciting | g contribu | itions | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mic News for Democracy | Idle Initial) or Full O | rganization Name | Date | of Receipt | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1015 15th St NW | | | м 10 | M / D 05 | | 2018 | Y | | |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-2605 | | nsaction ID | | | | | |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | С | | | | - | 125000. | 00 | | |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | | Memo Item | | | | | | | |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Aggregate | Year-to-Date ▼ 125000.00 |] | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mic B. | dle Initial) or Full O | rganization Name | Date | of Receipt | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | M | M / D | D / Y | ΥΥ | Y | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | Amou | nt of Each | Receipt th | nis Period | | | |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | С | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occi | upation (for Individual) | | Memo Item | | | | | |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Aggregate | Year-to-Date V |] | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mic | dle Initial) or Full O | rganization Name | Date | of Receipt | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | M | | D / Y | YY | Y | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | Amou | nt of Each | Receipt th | nis Period | | | |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | С | | | y | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | | | | |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Осси | upation (for Individual) | | Vemo Item | | | | | |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) | | Year-to-Date ▼ |] | | | | | | |
| SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optio | | | | - y 1 | 5 | 125000. 2107430. | | | |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line ne | | | | | | 1 | السلامة | | |

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

| SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) | | Use separate schedule(s) | FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 11 OF 70 (check only one) |
|---|-------------------|---|---|
| | | for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | 11a 11b X 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17 |
| Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using th | | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir A. America Votes Action Fund | nitial) or Full C | Organization Name | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW <u>Ste 600</u> City | State | Zip Code | 10 / 01 / 2018 Transaction ID : VSH7WH413T6 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-4324 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C co | 0492520 | 104000.00 |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occ | upation (for Individual) | Memo Item |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Aggregate | Year-to-Date ▼ 354000.00 | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir B. Civic Innovation USA Inc. | nitial) or Full C | Organization Name | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 110 Livingston St Apt 2B | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| City Brooklyn | State NY | Zip Code 11201-5049 | Transaction ID : VSH7WH413Y8 Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C co | 0550566 | 23750.00 |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occ | supation (for Individual) | Memo Item |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Aggregate | Year-to-Date ▼ 47500.00 | |
| | | , | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir C. House Majority PAC | nitial) or Full C | Organization Name | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 700 13th St NW Ste 600 | | | 10 01 <u>Y Y Y Y Y</u> |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-5998 | Transaction ID : VSH7WH413S8 |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | | 0495028 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| Name of Employer (for Individual) | Occ | upation (for Individual) | Memo Item |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) | Aggregate | Year-to-Date ▼ 245500.00 | |
| SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) | | | 327750.00 |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number | only) | | |

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

| SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the | FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 12 OF 70 (check only one) |
|--|--|---|
| | Detailed Summary Page | 11a 11b X 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17 |
| Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | Statements may not be sold or used by any per- e name and address of any political committee t | |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In NextGen Climate Action Commitee Mailing Address 700 13th St NW Ste 600 City Washington FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | itial) or Full Organization Name State Zip Code DC 20005-5998 C C00547349 Occupation (for Individual) Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 2500000.00 | Date of Receipt |
| Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Mailing Address | | Date of Receipt |
| City FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | State Zip Code C Occupation (for Individual) Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| C. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Mailing Address City | Itial) or Full Organization Name | Date of Receipt |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) | C Occupation (for Individual) Aggregate Year-to-Date | Memo Item |
| SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) TOTAL This Period (last page this line number | | 1000000.00 |

I

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | 1 . | | INE M | | | : | | | | P/ | AGE | 13 (|)F | 70 |
|--|--|-----------------------------------|-----------|--------------|-------------|----------|---|----------|------------|-----|----------|----------------|----------|---------------------------|-------|----|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | | arate schedule(s) category of the | (C | | only 21b | <u> </u> | 22 | | 23 | I | _ | 26 | | 27 | | |
| | | Summary Page | | | 210 28a | | 22 28b | \vdash | 23 | | \vdash | 20 | \vdash | 30b | | |
| Any information copied from such Reports and Stat or for commercial purposes, other than using the na | | | | any | perso | | | | | | | | | | | ; |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. ActBlue Technical Services | | | | | | _ | ate c | | sbur | ser | | nt | Y | / Y | Y | |
| Mailing Address 366 Summer St | | | | | | | 10 | | | 09 | | | | 018 | | |
| City Somerville | State MA | Zip Code 02144-3132 | | | | FE | Clo | dent | ificat | ion | N | umbe | er | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees | | | C | 01 | ٦ | С | - Contra 1997 | ane | actic | n l | П | • VS(| 28M0 | YY61 | | |
| Candidate Name | | | Cate T | egory ype | / | Ar | | | | | | | | t this I | Peric | bd |
| Office Sought: House Disburs | ement For: Primary Other (spe | General General | | | | | | - | - J | _ | _ | - | | 42.0 | 6 | |
| State: District: | | | | | | | Me | emo | Iten | ۱ | | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services | | | | | | | | sbur | ser | | nt | Y | Y | Y | |
| Mailing Address 366 Summer St | 6 Summer St | | | | | | | | Ĺ | 16 | | | | 2018 | | |
| City Somerville | State MA | Zip Code 02144-3132 | | | | FE | C Ic | dent | ificat | ion | N | umbe | er | _ | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name | Processing Fees 001 | | | | | | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY6> Amount of Each Disbursement this Peri | | | | | Perio | od | | | |
| Office Sought: House Disburs | ement For: Primary | General | | ype | | | | | - | | _ | - | | 18.2 | 8 | |
| State: District: | Other (spe | cify) | | | | | Me | emo | Iten | ſ | | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. AFSCME Special Account | | | | | | _ | | _ | sbur | | | nt | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | | | | N | 10 | | D | 08 | | | | 018 | Y | |
| City Washington Purpose of Disbursement | ashington DC 20036-5665 | | | | | | | dent | ificat | ion | N | umbe | er | - | | |
| In-Kind for Voter Outreach Calls, No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Category/ Type | | | | | | | | | | | | : VSH burse | | -1430 It this I | Peric | bd |
| Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President State: District: | ement For: Primary Other (spe | General cify) ▼ | | | | | Me | emo | Iten | | ' In | -Kind | Rec | 8310.8 eived | 8 | |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | | _ | Γ | - | | Ţ. | - | | | | 8371.: | 22 | |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on | ıy) | | | | | | | | , | 4 | _ | | | | - | _ |

| S | CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | F | OR I | INE NUMBER: PAGE 14 OF 70 |
|-----------------------|--|------------|------------------------------------|-----|--------------|--|
| IT | EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | | arate schedule(s) category of the | · · | heck | only one) |
| | - | | Summary Page | | | 21b 22 23 26 27 |
| _ | | | | | | 28a 28b 28c 29 30b |
| | y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na | | | | | |
| $\left \right\rangle$ | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | |
| Ĺ | For Our Future | | | | | |
| ^ | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | Data of Diskurgement |
| А. | Amalgamated Bank | | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 1825 K St NW | | | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Washington | DC | 20006-1245 | | | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Bank Fees | | | | 01 | C |
| | Candidate Name | | | | 01 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY77 |
| | Candidate Martic | | | | egory ype | // Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse | ement For: | | 1 | , 20 | 100.22 |
| | Senate | Primary | General | | | |
| | President | Other (spe | cify) 🔻 | | | Memo Item |
| | State: District: | | | | | |
| P | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | Data of Distances in |
| в. | Battleground Research | | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 35 E Gay St Ste 403 | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 17 2018 | | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Columbus | ОН | 43215-3138 | | | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Research Services | | | | 01 | |
| | Candidate Name | | | | 001 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY78 |
| | | | | | egory ype | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse | ement For: | | • | 780 | 20000.00 |
| | Senate | Primary | General | | | |
| | President | Other (spe | cify) | | | Memo Item |
| _ | State: District: | | | | | |
| ~ | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | Data of Distances in |
| U. | Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | | | 10 12 2018 |
| | Ste 550 | | | | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | | | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature, IE Not Yet Disseminated | | | 0 | 01 | |
| | Candidate Name | | L | | 01 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY7 |
| | | | | | egory ype | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse | ement For: | | | | 11822.00 |
| | Senate | Primary | General | | | |
| | President | Other (spe | cify) 🔻 | | | Memo Item |
| _ | State: District: | | | | | |
| s | UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | | 31922.22 |
| Ľ | | | | | | |
| т | OTAL This Period (last page this line number only | y) | | | | I |

I

| | HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | arata schodula(a) | | | | IUMBE | ? : | | | | P. | AGE | 15 C |)F | 70 |
|----------|---|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------|---|------------|---------------------------|---|------------|-----|----------|-------|----------|----------|-------|----|
| ITE | MIZED DISBURSEMENTS | for each | arate schedule(s) category of the |) (c | | - | nly one) b 22 23 26 27 | | | | | | | | | |
| | | Detailed | Summary Page | | | 210 28a | 28b | \vdash | 28 | ; | \vdash | 29 | \vdash | 30b | | |
| | information copied from such Reports and State or commercial purposes, other than using the na | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Evans & Katz, LLC | | | | | | Date | _ | _ | | | nt | × | (Y | Y | |
| N | Aailing Address PO Box 75357 | | | | | | 10 | | | 03 | | | | 018 | T | |
| V | City Vashington | State DC | Zip Code 20013-0357 | | | | FEC | dent | ificat | ion | N | umbe | er | _ | | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Compliance Services | | [| 0 | 01 | | С | rans | actio | n l | ID | : VS(| 38M9 | YY7I | | |
| | Candidate Name | | | Cate T | egor ype | y/ | | | | | | - | | t this F | - | d |
| C | Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President | ement For: Primary Other (spec | General Gify) ▼ | | | | | lomo | Iten | _ | _ | | | 2372.0 | 7 | |
| _ | State: District: | | | | | | IV | | nen | 1 | | | | | | |
| | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Extensive Enterprises | | | | | | Date | _ | | ser | | nt | Y | (Y I | Y | |
| _ | /lailing Address 204 37th Ave N # 182 | | | | | | | | L | 09 | | | | 2018 | | |
| 5 | City Saint Petersburg | State FL | Zip Code 33704-1416 | | | | FEC | dent | ificat | ion | N | umbe | er | _ | | |
| | Digital Advertising, No Express Advocacy Candidate Name | e Name Category/ | | | | | | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY7F Amount of Each Disbursement this Pe | | | | | Perio | d | | |
| ō | Office Sought: House Disburse Senate | ement For: Primary | General | 1 | ype | | | | - J | | _ | -7- | | 4500.0 | 0 | |
| S | State: District: | Other (spec | cify) | | | | N | lemo | lten | ۱ | | | | | | |
| | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Fedex Office | | | | | | Date | | _ | | | nt | | | | |
| N | Aailing Address 6479 S Virginia St | | | | | | м 10 | | D | 01 | | | | 018 | Y | |
| F | City Reno Purpose of Disbursement Shipping | State NV | Zip Code 89511-1104 | | 001 | _ | FEC | dent | ificat | ion | N | umbe | er | | | |
| | Candidate Name Category/ Type | | | | | | | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY7 Amount of Each Disbursement this P | | | | | | | Perio | d |
| ō | Senate | ement For: Primary | General | | <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u> | | L | | - | _ | _ | | _ | 26.5 | 8 | |
| S | State: District: | Other (spec | city) 🔻 | | | | N | lemo | Iten | ı | | | | | | |
| \vdash | BTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). | | | | | <u> </u> | | - | - - | - | | | - | 6898.6 | | |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | lise sen | arate schedule(s) | FOR LINE | | | | | | |
|--|--|---------------------------------|---------------------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | for each | category of the Summary Page | (check only 21b 28a | one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b | | | | | |
| Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the | | | | | | | | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | | | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. For Our Future Action Fund | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 | | | | 10 17 2018 | | | | | |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-3425 | | FEC Identification Number | | | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement Salary & Benefits, Rent, and Supplies Candidate Name | | | 001 | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY7\ | | | | | |
| | ursement For: | | Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 102145.13 | | | | | |
| State: District: | Other (spe | General ecify) ▼ | | Memo Item | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Gilbert & Wolfand, PC Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW | | Date of Disbursement | | | | | | | |
| City | State DC | Zip Code 20007-4190 | | FEC Identification Number | | | | | |
| Washington Purpose of Disbursement Accounting Services | | 20007-4190 | 001 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY7V Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | |
| Candidate Name | | | Category/ Type | | | | | | |
| Office Sought: House Disb Senate President State: District: | ursement For: Primary Other (spe | General Gerify) | | Memo Item | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. GPS Impact | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 220 SE 6th St Ste 330 | | | | 10 05 2018 | | | | | |
| City Des Moines Purpose of Disbursement Media Consulting Services | State IA | Zip Code 50309-4845 | 001 | FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY7 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | |
| Candidate Name | | | Category/ Type | | | | | | |
| Office Sought: House Disb Senate President | ursement For: Primary Other (spe | General | | 9600.00 | | | | | |
| State: District: | | sony) V | | Memo Item | | | | | |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option | nal) | | •••••• | 119305.13 | | | | | |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number | only) | | | , , | | | | | |

| | HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | 1 | | | NUMBER: PAGE 17 OF 70 | | | | | | |
|-----|--|------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------------|------------|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| ITE | MIZED DISBURSEMENTS | for each | arate schedule(s) category of the | (ch | neck | - | nly one) b 22 23 26 27 | | | | | | |
| | | Detailed | Summary Page | | | 28a | 28b 28c 29 30b | | | | | | |
| | information copied from such Reports and State r commercial purposes, other than using the na | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| / | For Our Future | | | | | | 1 | | | | | | |
| | ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Graham, Denise, , , | | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | | | | |
| M | ailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 | | | | | | 10 06 Y Y Y Y Y 2018 | | | | | | |
| | ity | State | Zip Code | | | | FEC Identification Number | | | | | | |
| | /ashington urpose of Disbursement | DC | 20005-3425 | | | | 0 | | | | | | |
| | Reimbursement - Mileage | | | 0 | 02 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| C | andidate Name | | | Cate Ty | gory pe | / | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYC Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | | |
| Ō | | ement For: | | | | | 214.92 | | | | | | |
| C. | Are: District: | Primary Other (spec | General cify) ▼ | | | | Memo Item | | | | | | |
| | ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | _ | | | | | | | |
| | Graham, Denise, , , | | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | | | | |
| M | ailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 | | | | | | 10 09 2018 | | | | | | |
| | ity /ashington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-3425 | | | | FEC Identification Number | | | | | | |
| | urpose of Disbursement | DC | 20005-3425 | _ | _ | | С | | | | | | |
| ł | Reimbursement - Mileage | | | 0 | 02 | | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYC7 | | | | | | |
| | andidate Name | | | Category/ Type | | | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | | |
| Ō | | ement For: | | | | | 214.92 | | | | | | |
| | Senate President | Primary Other (spec | General | | | | | | | | | | |
| St | tate: District: | | | | | | Memo Item | | | | | | |
| | ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y | | | | | | |
| | ailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 | 1 | | | | | 10 09 2018 | | | | | | |
| | ity /ashington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-3425 | | | | FEC Identification Number | | | | | | |
| P | urpose of Disbursement Administrative Services | 01 | 1 | С | | | | | | | | | |
| C | andidate Name | | Cate Ty | gory | / | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY8 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | | | |
| ō | ffice Sought: House Disburse | ement For: Primary | General | , | - | _ | 660.00 | | | | | | |
| S | President | Other (spec | | | | | Memo Item | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | 4000.04 | | | | | | |
| SUE | STOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | | | 1089.84 | | | | | | |
| тот | TAL This Period (last page this line number only | /) | | | | | , , | | | | | | |

| | HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | 11 | | | | NE NUMBER: PAGE 18 OF 70 | | | |
|--------|---|---|---|------|---------------------|--|--|--|--|
| ITE | MIZED DISBURSEMENTS | for each | arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page | | X 2 | only one) 1b 22 23 26 27 8a 28b 28c 29 30b | | | |
| | information copied from such Reports and State or commercial purposes, other than using the na | | | | any p | erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions | | | |
| | AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | | | | | | |
| | ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hon, Christopher, , , | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | |
| N | lailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 | | | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 | | | |
| V | ity Vashington urpose of Disbursement | State DC | Zip Code 20005-3425 | | | FEC Identification Number | | | |
| _ | urpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Travel, Lodging, Shipping candidate Name | | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYC Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | | |
| | ffice Sought: House Disburse | ement For: | | | egory/ /pe | 262.46 | | | |
| ç | tate: District: | Primary Other (spec | General cify) ▼ | | | Memo Item | | | |
| F | ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Fedex Office | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | |
| N | lailing Address 6479 S Virginia St | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 | | | | | | | |
| F F | ity Reno urpose of Disbursement Shipping | FEC Identification Number | | | | | | | |
| _ | andidate Name | | | Cate | 01 egory/ /pe | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYC: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | |
| Ċ | ffice Sought: House Disburse Senate President | ement For: Primary Other (spec | General | | | 46.55 * | | | |
| | tate: District: | | | | | Memo Item | | | |
| | Hotels.com | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | | |
| _ | lailing Address 5400 Lbj Fwy Ste 500 | | | | | 10 16 2018 | | | |
| D | ity allas urpose of Disbursement | State TX | Zip Code 75240-1019 | | | FEC Identification Number | | | |
| _ | Lodging | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYC Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | | | |
| c | Senate | ement For: Primary | General | Ту | /pe | 99.48 * | | | |
| | tate: District: | Other (spec | city) 🔻 | | | X Memo Item | | | |

| Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 79.50 State: District: Other (specify) Image: Construct of the system of t | SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | arato cohodulo(o) | FOR LINE | | | | | |
|---|---|---------------------------|---|------------------------------------|---|--|--|--|--|
| ar for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Intuit Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City Mountain View Candidate Name City Office Sought: House Disbursement Software Candidate Name City Mountain View Candidate Name City Mount of Each Disbursement Software City Candidate Name City Candidate Nam | ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | for each | category of the | X 21b | 22 23 26 27 | | | | |
| For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Intuit Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement Software Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement Office Sought: B. Intuit Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave Office Sought: B. Intuit Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City Office Sought: B. Intuit Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement Software Candidate Name Office Sought: B. Intuit Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City City Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement Software Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Office Sought: House Disbursement For: | or for commercial purposes, other than using the na | ements may ame and add | not be sold or use ress of any politica | ed by any perso al committee to | on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee. | | | | |
| A. Intuit Date of Disbursement Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City City State Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Pata and the president Other (specify) Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY8: Amount of Each Disbursement for: President Office Sought: Disbursement For: President Other (specify) State: Disbursement State Office Sought: House State: Disbursement State Office Sought: House State: Disbursement State Office Sought: House State: Disbursement For: City State Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City Mailing Address Probast Ave Cot City State Disbursement For: Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Other (specify) General Me | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave 10 03 2018 City State Zip Code 94043:1140 FEC Identification Number Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 01 Category/ Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 79.50 State: District: Other (specify) Memo Item State: District: Other (specify) Transaction ID : VSGBM9YY8: Amount of Each Disbursement For: Other (specify) Other (specify) Date of Disbursement Software Other (specify) State Zip Code FEC Identification Number City State Zip Code Memo Item Date of Disbursement Software Other (specify) Transaction ID : VSGBM9YY8 Mount of Each Disbursement this Per City State Disbursement For: State Other (specify) Transaction ID : VSGBM9YY8 State: Disbursement Other (specify) Eact of Disbursement State Other (specify) State: Disbursement President President Other (specify) Transaction ID : VSGBM9YFB Amount | | | | | | | | | |
| Mountain View CA 94043-1140 Purpose of Disbursement 001 Candidate Name 001 Office Sought: House President Disbursement For: Purpose of Disbursement President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. Intuit Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave City State Purpose of Disbursement Software Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement Software Contain View Purpose of Disbursement Software Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: City Gandidate Name Disbursement For: President Disbursement For: State: Disbursement Disfure President State: Disbursement Purpose of Disbursement President State: Disbursement Purpose of Disbursement | Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave | | | | | | | | |
| Software 001 Candidate Name 001 Category/ Type Category/ Type Office Sought: House Senate Disbursement For: State: District: District: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Office Sought: Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave Date of Disbursement City State Purpose of Disbursement Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Software Oo1 Candidate Name Oo1 Office Sought: House Disbursement Disbursement For: Software Oo1 Candidate Name Disbursement For: Software Oo1 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: General Office Sought: House Disbursement Oil State: Disbursement Office Sought: House Purpose of Disbursement Oil Outer (specify) Date of Disbursement Tot 001 | Mountain View | | | | FEC Identification Number | | | | |
| Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 79.50 President Other (specify) Memo Item State: District: Disbursement Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement Andunt of Each Disbursement Date of Disbursement City State: Dot Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave 001 City State Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement Software Candidate Name Dother (specify) Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Disbursement For: State: District: President Other (specify) State: District: Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) State: District: Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) Jones, Asha, , , Mailing Address PO Box 1603 City Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement NV Senate Other (specific) Purpose of Disbursement NV Senate | Software | 1 | | 001 | | | | | |
| Since Greght Freedent District District Memo Item State: District: District Date of Disbursement Software City State Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement Software Oo1 Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Oo1 Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSG8M9Y86 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Disbursement For: Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Other (specify) Date of Disbursement Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement State Disbursement this Per Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Primary General Purpose of Disbursement NV B9125-1603 Pitronse of Disbursement FEC Identification Number City Las Vegas NV B9125-1603 Pitronse of Disbursement Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Candidate Name Oo1 Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Mount of Each Disbursement this Per Office Sought: <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Amount of Each Disbursement this Period</td></t<> | | | | | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | |
| State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave 10 City State Zip Code Mountain View CA 94043-1140 Purpose of Disbursement 001 Software 001 Candidate Name 001 Office Sought: House President Disbursement For: State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jones, Asha, , , Mailing Address PO Box 1603 City City Mailing Address PO Box 1603 City Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement For: Policical Consulting Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Office Sou | Senate | Primary | | | | | | | |
| 3. Intuit Date of Disbursement Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave 10 City State Zip Code Mountain View CA 94043-1140 Purpose of Disbursement 001 Candidate Name 001 Candidate Name 001 Office Sought: House President Disbursement For: President Other (specify) State: Disbursement Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) State: Disbursement Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) State: Disbursement Purpose of Disbursement 001 City State Las Vegas NV Purpose of Disbursement 001 City Senate Office Sought: House Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 001 Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBM9YYB Amount of Each Disbursement this Per 7500.00 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Office Sought: | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave 10 17 2018 City State Zip Code 94043-1140 FEC Identification Number Purpose of Disbursement Od1 Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY86 Candidate Name Od1 Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY86 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 63.60 President Other (specify) Memo Item State: District: Mailing Address PO Box 1603 City State Zip Code Las Vegas NV 89125-1603 Purpose of Disbursement Out Category/ Type Out Category/ Jones, Asha, , , NV 89125-1603 Purpose of Disbursement NV State Purpose of Disbursement Out Category/ City Las Vegas Out Candidate Name Out Out Office Sought: House Disbursement For: President Disbursement For: 7500.00 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 7500.00 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | | | | | | | | | |
| Mountain View CA 94043-1140 Purpose of Disbursement Software 001 Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Amount of Each Disbursement Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Image: Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Image: Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Amount of Each Disbursement this Per Category/ Type City Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement Political Consulting Services Candidate Name Image: Category/ Type I | Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave | | | | | | | | |
| Software 001 Candidate Name 001 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jones, Asha, , , Mailing Address PO Box 1603 City Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement Political Consulting Services Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Purpose of Disbursement Political Consulting Services Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General 001 Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Other (specific) Tother (specif | Mountain View | | | | FEC Identification Number | | | | |
| Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 63.60 Office Sought: President Other (specify) Memo Item State: District: Memo Item Date of Disbursement Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Jones, Asha, , , Mailing Address PO Box 1603 Date of Disbursement City State Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement NV 89125-1603 Purpose of Disbursement 001 Candidate Name 001 Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Amount of Each Disbursement this Per 7500.00 | Software | | | 001 | | | | | |
| Senate Primary General Other (specify) Memo Item State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement Jones, Asha, , , Date of Disbursement Mailing Address PO Box 1603 To 09 / 2018 City State Zip Code Las Vegas NV 89125-1603 Purpose of Disbursement 001 Political Consulting Services 001 Candidate Name Disbursement For: Office Sought: House Disbursement For: President Disbursement For: 7500.00 | | | | | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement Jones, Asha, , , Date of Disbursement Mailing Address PO Box 1603 Mailing Address PO Box 1603 City State Zip Code Las Vegas NV 89125-1603 Purpose of Disbursement 001 Political Consulting Services 001 Candidate Name Other (specify) Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) | Senate President | Primary | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 1603 10 09 2018 City State Zip Code 89125-1603 FEC Identification Number Purpose of Disbursement Political Consulting Services 001 C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 7500.00 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 7500.00 | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | | | | |
| Las Vegas NV 89125-1603 Purpose of Disbursement Political Consulting Services 001 Candidate Name 001 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 7500.00 Senate Primary General Other (specify) | Mailing Address PO Box 1603 | | | | | | | | |
| Candidate Name Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Amount of Each Disbursement this Per Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 7500.00 President Other (specify) Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB | Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement | 001 | | | | | | | |
| Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 7500.00 Senate Primary General | - | Category/ | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | | | | |
| Memo Item | Senate | Primary | | Туре | | | | | |
| State: District: | | | √y) ∀ | | Memo Item | | | | |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | FOR LINE I | NUMBER: PAGE 20 OF 70 | |
|---|--------------------------------------|--|-------------------|---|--|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the | | / one) | |
| | | Summary Page | X 21b 28a | 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b | |
| Any information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the r | tements may | not be sold or use | d by any perso | n for the purpose of soliciting contributions | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | |
| For Our Future | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Kim, Dong, , , | | | | Date of Disbursement | |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 | | | | 10 / 16 / Y Y Y Y Y 2018 | |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-3425 | | FEC Identification Number | |
| Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement - Mileage, Parking | | | 002 | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYC | |
| Candidate Name | | | Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | |
| Senate | Primary | General | | 139.00 | |
| State: District: | Other (spe | ecity) 🔻 | | Memo Item | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Kinetic21, LLC Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd | | | | Date of Disbursement | |
| City New City | State NY | Zip Code 10956-5709 | | FEC Identification Number | |
| Purpose of Disbursement Management Consulting | | | 001 | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY87 | |
| Candidate Name | | | Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | |
| Senate President | sement For: Primary Other (spe | General Gecify) | | 7500.00 Memo Item | |
| State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Mission Control | | | | Date of Disbursement | |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200 | | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 2018 | |
| City Glastonbury Purpose of Disbursement Direct Mail Services, IE Not Yet Disseminated | State CT | Zip Code 06033-5006 | 004 | FEC Identification Number | |
| Candidate Name | | | Category/ Type | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYD Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | |
| Senate | sement For: Primary | General | Турс | 148561.19 | |
| State: District: | Other (spe | ecity) 🔻 | | Memo Item | |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optiona | l) | | ····· • | 156200.19 | |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number or | nly) | | •••••• | | |

I

| | HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | | NUMBER: PAGE 21 OF 70 |
|--------------|---|---|------------------------|--------------------------|--|
| | EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | | (check onl 21b 28a | 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b |
| | y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nat | | | | |
| \backslash | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | |
| | For Our Future | | | | |
| Α. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - PF Data | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 237 | | | | 10 D D / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| | City Mc Farland | State WI | Zip Code 53558-0237 | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Data Services | | 00000201 | 001 | C |
| | Candidate Name | | | Category/ Type | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY8E Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President | ment For: Primary Other (spe | General cify) ▼ | | 9000.00 |
| | State: District: | | | | |
| B. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Politech | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE # 482 | | | | 10 / 17 / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2018 |
| | City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20003-4303 | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Data Services Candidate Name | | | 001 Category/ | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY8E Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse | ment For: Primary | General | Туре | 3000.00 |
| | State: District: | Other (spec | cify) | | Memo Item |
| C. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Renaissance Campaign Strategies | 5 | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 437 Madison Ave | | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| | New York | State NY | Zip Code 10022-7001 | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Political Strategy Consulting Services Candidate Name | | | 001 Category/ | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY8 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse Senate | ment For: Primary | General | Туре | 7550.00 |
| | State: District: | Other (spec | cify) ▼ | | Memo Item |
| s | UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). | | | ····· • | 19550.00 |
| Т | OTAL This Period (last page this line number only |) | | •••••• | , , |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | FOR LINE | | |
|---|---|------------------------|---|--|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | | (check only 21b 28a | 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b |
| Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na | | | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | |
| For Our Future | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Telemundo | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| Mailing Address 30 Rockefeller Plz | | | | 10 / 12 / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| City New York | State NY | Zip Code | | FEC Identification Number |
| Purpose of Disbursement Event Registration | | 10112-0015 | 001 | C |
| Candidate Name | | I | Category/ | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY91 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Office Sought: House Disburse Senate | ement For: Primary | General | Туре | 1500.00 |
| State: District: | Other (spe | ccify) ▼ | | Memo Item |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. The Tuesday Company | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| Mailing Address 2123 N St NW | | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| City Washington Purpose of Disbursement | State DC | Zip Code 20037-3053 | | FEC Identification Number |
| Licensing of Team App Candidate Name | | [| 001 Category/ Type | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY93 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Senate | ement For: Primary | General | .,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | 1500.00 |
| State: District: | Other (spe | cify) | | Memo Item |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, Pl | LLC | | | Date of Disbursement |
| Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 | | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2018 |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20009-1039 | | FEC Identification Number |
| Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name | | | 001 Category/ | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY9 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Office Sought: House Disburse | ement For: | | Туре | 7283.65 |
| Senate President State: District: | Primary Other (spe | General ccify) ▼ | | Memo Item |
| | | | | |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | ····· ► | 10283.65 |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only | y) | | | |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | | NUMBER: PAGE 23 OF 70 | | | | |
|--------------------------|--|-----------------------|---|-----------------------|---------------|--|--|--|
| IT | ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the | | heck only | only one) | | |
| | | Detailed | Summary Page | | 28a | 28b 28c 29 30b | | |
| | y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na | | | | | | | |
| \backslash | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | | |
| | For Our Future | | | | | | | |
| A. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Uber | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | |
| | Mailing Address 1455 Market St Ste 400 | | | | | 10 03 2018 | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | FEC Identification Number | | |
| | San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement | CA | 94103-1355 | | | | | |
| | Travel | | | C | 002 C | | | |
| | Candidate Name | | | | egory/ ype | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY97 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse | ement For: | I | | | 19.60 | | |
| | Senate President | Primary Other (spe | General cify) ▼ | | | Memo Item | | |
| | State: District: | | | | | | | |
| В. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Uber | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | |
| | Mailing Address 1455 Market St Ste 400 | | | | | 10 04 2018 | | |
| | City San Francisco | State CA | Zip Code 94103-1355 | | | FEC Identification Number | | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Travel | | | 002 | | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY99 | | |
| | | | | | egory/ ype | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | |
| | Senate | ment For: Primary | General | | | 18.43 | | |
| | State: District: | Other (spe | cify) | | | Memo Item | | |
| C. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | Date of Disbursement | | |
| | Mailing Address | | | | | | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | FEC Identification Number | | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement | | | · · · · · | | С | | |
| | | | | | egory/ ype | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | |
| | Senate | ement For: Primary | General | | | | | |
| | State: District: | Other (spe | cify) 🔻 | | | Memo Item | | |
| s | UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). | | | | ► | 38.03 | | |
| Т | OTAL This Period (last page this line number only | /) | | | | 361564.49 | | |

I

| | CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | FOR LINE | |
|--|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|---|
| | EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Detailed Summary Page | | (check only 21b 28a | 22 23 26 27 28b 28c X 29 30b |
| | y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar | | | | |
| \setminus | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | |
| | For Our Future | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Cricket Wireless | | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 575 Morosgo Dr NE | | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| | City Atlanta | State GA | Zip Code 30324-3300 | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Telephone Services | | | 001 | С |
| | Candidate Name | | | Category/ Type | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY79 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President | ment For: Primary Other (spec | General | .,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | 49405.76 |
| | State: District: | | (), (), (), (), (), (), (), (), (), (), | | Memo Item |
| В. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 | Stata | Zin Codo | | 10 12 2018 |
| | Arlington | State VA | Zip Code 22203-1627 | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Candidate Name | anvassing Literature | | 004 | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYB |
| | | | | Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse Senate | ment For: Primary | General | | 7162.12 |
| | State: District: | Other (spec | cify) | | Memo Item |
| C. | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| | Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | | 10 / 11 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 |
| | Menlo Park | State CA | Zip Code 94025-1456 | | FEC Identification Number |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name | | | 004 Category/ | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYQ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| | | ment For: | | Туре | 7298.31 |
| | State: District: | Primary Other (spec | General cify) ▼ | | Memo Item |
| ⊢ | CUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | 63866.19 |

| CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | | FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a | | |
|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------------|---|
| Any information copied from such Reports and St or for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | ed by any perso | on for the purpose of soliciting contributions |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Fieldworks LLC | | | Date of Disbursement | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 9897 | | | | 10 15 2018 |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20016-8897 | | FEC Identification Number |
| Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services Candidate Name | · | | 004 | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY75 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Office Sought: House Disbu | rsement For: Primary Other (spe | General General | Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Pendu |
| State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Potomac Waves, LLC | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320 | | | | 10 05 2018 |
| City Washington Purpose of Disbursement | State DC | Zip Code 20007-5109 | | FEC Identification Number |
| Non-Federal Radio Ad Buy Candidate Name | | | 004 Category/ Type | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY80 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Office Sought: House Disbu Senate President State: District: | rsement For: Primary Other (spe | General ecify) | Турс | 133333.33 Memo Item |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C- Potomac Waves, LLC | | | | Date of Disbursement |
| Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320 | | | | 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 12 2018 |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20007-5109 | | FEC Identification Number |
| Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Radio Ad Production Candidate Name | | | 004 Category/ | C Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY8 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Office Sought: House Disbu | rsement For: Primary Other (spe | General | Туре | 7181.94 Memo Item |
| State: District: | | | | |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional | al) | | ••••• | 204436.82 |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number of | nly) | | •••••• | 268303.01 |

| SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) | | ן | (Use separate | PAGE 26 OF 70 |
|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|--|--|
| | DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS | | | FOR LINE NUMBER: |
| | | | | (check only one) 9 |
| Excluding Loans | | | numbered line) | X 10 |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | |
| For Our Future | | | | |
| A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt | or or Creditor | | Nature of D | ebt (Purpose): |
| Facebook | | | Est. Digital | Advertising, Original Amount Adj. to |
| | | | Reflect Act | ual Costs for IE's Disc. on Sched E |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | | |
| Outstanding Delagar Desirging This Desired | | 04020 1400 | Trancasti | on ID : VSEA49H9C17 |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period | | | Transacti | Shild: VSEA49H9C17 |
| 450.71 | | | | |
| Amount Incurred This Period | Pay | ment This Period | Outstandir | ng Balance at Close of This Period |
| 35438.83 | | 450.7 | | 35438.83 |
| 30430.03 | | 450.7 | | 33430.03 |
| B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto | r or Creditor | | Nature of D | ebt (Purpose): |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | Canvassing | Services, Debt Amount Adjust to |
| | | | Reflect Act | ual Costs |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | |
| Ste 900 City | State | Zip Code | | |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period | | | Transact | ion ID : VSEA49H7E98 |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 128606.15 | | | Transact | ion ID : VSEA49H7E98 |
| | Pay | ment This Period | | ion ID : VSEA49H7E98 ng Balance at Close of This Period |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period | Pay | | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period |
| 128606.15 | Pay | ment This Period | Outstandin | |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period | | | Outstandii | ng Balance at Close of This Period |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 | | | Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount |
| C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund | | | Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 | or or Creditor | 0.0 | Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code | Outstandii 0 Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code | Outstandii 0 Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code | Outstandii 0 Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period | or or Creditor State DC | 0.0 Zip Code | Outstandin Outstandin Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 | or or Creditor State DC | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin | ag Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period | or or Creditor State DC | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin | ag Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs ion ID : VSEA49H9DY7 ag Balance at Close of This Period |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period | or or Creditor State DC | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin | ag Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs ion ID : VSEA49H9DY7 ag Balance at Close of This Period |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin O | ag Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs ion ID : VSEA49H9DY7 ag Balance at Close of This Period |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1 SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Outstandin Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin O O | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs ion ID : VSEA49H9DY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1415.49 |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1415.49 | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Outstandin Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin O O | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs ion ID : VSEA49H9DY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1415.49 |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 11 SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number) | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Utstandin Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin O Utstandin O | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs ion ID : VSEA49H9DY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1415.49 |
| 128606.15 Amount Incurred This Period 262004.59 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 11 SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) | or or Creditor | 0.0 Zip Code 20005-3425 | Outstandin O Utstandin Nature of D Phone Bar Adjusted to Transact Outstandin O Utstandin O | ng Balance at Close of This Period 390610.74 ebt (Purpose): king Services, Debt Amount Reflect Actual Costs ion ID : VSEA49H9DY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1415.49 |

| SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) | | | (Use separate | PAGE 27 OF 70 | |
|--|--------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------|--|--|
| DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS | | | schedule(s) |) FOR LINE NUMBER: | |
| Excluding Loans | | | for each numbered line) | (check only one) 9 | |
| - | | | numbered line) | X 10 | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto | or or Creditor | | Nature of D | ebt (Purpose): | |
| GRSG Company | | | Canvassin | g Services, Amount Adjusted to | |
| ence company | | | Reflect Act | ual Cost | |
| Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW | | | | | |
| Ste 300 | | | | | |
| City | State DC | Zip Code | | | |
| Washington | | 20006-5813 | | | |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period | | | Transacti | on ID : VSEA49H9DZ5 | |
| 0.00 | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | |
| Amount Incurred This Period | Pay | ment This Period | Outstandi | ng Balance at Close of This Period | |
| 69124.87 | | 0. | .00 | 69124.87 | |
| | - <u>y</u> - | | | | |
| B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor | r or Creditor | | | ebt (Purpose): | |
| Hustle, Inc. | | | Advertising | Expenses | |
| | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 343 Sansome St | | | | | |
| FI 6 | State | Zip Code | | | |
| San Francisco | CA | 94104-1303 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period | | | Transact | tion ID : VSEA49H9DX9 | |
| 0.00 | | | | | |
| Amount Incurred This Period | Pav | ment This Period | Outstandi | ng Balance at Close of This Period | |
| | | | | | |
| 20000.00 | | 0. | .00 | 20000.00 | |
| C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto | or or Craditor | | Noture of D | icht (Durnaga); | |
| Image Plus Graphics, Inc. | | | | ebt (Purpose): T-Shirts, Stickers, and Canvassing | |
| inage i lus Graphics, inc. | | | Literature | | |
| Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | |
| North Miami | FL | 33161-4424 | | | |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period | | | Transact | tion ID : VSEA49H9E03 | |
| 0.00 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Amount Incurred This Period | Pay | ment This Period | Outstandi | ng Balance at Close of This Period | |
| 15148.05 | | 0. | .00 | 15148.05 | |
| | | | | -7F - 7F - 7F | |
| | | | | | |
| 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) | | | 🕨 📃 🔜 | 104272.92 | |
| | | | | | |
| 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number | [.] only) | | ► | | |
| | o # -: | | | | |
| 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule | C (last page of | nıy) | ···· ► | | |
| 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate | line of Summa | In Page (last page a | | | |
| 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate | me or Summa | iny raye (last page o | (iiy) | | |

| SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) | | | | PAGE 28 OF 70 | |
|--|--|------------------------------|---|---|--|
| | | | (Use separate schedule(s) | parate | |
| DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS | | | for each | (check only one) 9 | |
| Excluding Loans | | | numbered line) | X 10 | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt | or or Creditor | | | ebt (Purpose): | |
| New Partners Teleservices | | | Estimate C | ost for Voter Outreach Calls | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 5021 | | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | |
| Saint Cloud | MN | 56302-5021 | | | |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 | | | Transacti | on ID : VSEA49H8MC4 | |
| Amount Incurred This Period | Pay | ment This Period | Outstandir | ng Balance at Close of This Period | |
| 467.50 | · · · · · | 0. | 00 | 467.50 | |
| | | | | | |
| B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto | or or Creditor | | | ebt (Purpose): | |
| Ohio Business Systems | | | Printing - C Changed to | anvassing Literature, Amount Reflect Actual Cost | |
| Mailing Address 2309 W Dublin Granville Rd | | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | |
| Columbus | ОН | 43085-2706 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1052.86 | | | Transact | ion ID : VSEA49H9BT2 | |
| | Рау | rment This Period | | ion ID : VSEA49H9BT2 | |
| 1052.86 | Pay | | | | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period | | | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 | | | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): | |
| C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt | | | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 | or or Creditor | 0. | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St | | | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City | or or Creditor | 0. Zip Code | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City Brooklyn | or or Creditor | 0. Zip Code | Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): g Services | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 | or or Creditor | 0. Zip Code 11201-1063 | Outstandin 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact | ebt (Purpose): g Services | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period | or or Creditor | 0. Zip Code 11201-1063 | Outstandin 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): g Services ion ID : VSEA49H9E28 ng Balance at Close of This Period | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 | or or Creditor | 0. Zip Code 11201-1063 | Outstandin 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact | ebt (Purpose): g Services | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period | or or Creditor State NY Pay | Zip Code 11201-1063 | Outstandin 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin 00 | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): g Services ion ID : VSEA49H9E28 ng Balance at Close of This Period | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 50000.00 | or or Creditor | 0. Zip Code 11201-1063 | Outstandin 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin 00 Outstandin | ng Balance at Close of This Period 1052.86 ebt (Purpose): g Services ion ID : VSEA49H9E28 ng Balance at Close of This Period 50000.00 | |
| 1052.86 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt RedHorse Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 50000.00 | or or Creditor State NY Pay | 0. Zip Code 11201-1063 | Outstandin 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin 00 | ion ID : VSEA49H9E28 | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR | ES | | PAGE 29 OF 70 |
|--|----------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | С С00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | oort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | 10 08 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 563.16 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YW9C6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | l | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗌 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | 10 09 / Y Y Y Y 10 09 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 563.16 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWN56 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | I | Category/ | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| | | Type 004 | 10 09 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary K General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 003470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit | ures | | 1126.32 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expen | ditures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| | | | |
| | didate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Signature | | Date | e <u>12</u> <u>21</u> <u>2018</u> |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | PAGE 30 OF 70 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|---------------------|--|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | С С00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 563.16 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWN64 |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | | Category/ Type 004 | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | | |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | SupportOppose | Office Sought: House District: |
| | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 563.16 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWN71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | 98 | | 1126.32 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi- party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | e 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | | | |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | S | | PAGE 31 OF 70 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|--------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| For Our Future | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| | | | |
| Full Name of Payee AFSCME Special Account | | Memo | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | 10 12 2018 Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 563.16 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWN89 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 7 | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee AFSCME Special Account | | Memo | |
| | | | 10 ^D 13 ^V 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 663.33 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWN97 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | | Category/ Type 004 | 10 / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | | | Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | 9S | | 1226.49 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • |
| | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi- party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] Date | e 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | | | |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR | ES | | PAGE 32 OF 70 |
|--|----------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | С С00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 14 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 663.33 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWNA5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗌 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | 10 15 <u>2018</u> |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 663.33 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWND9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | I | Category/ | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| | | Type 004 | 10 15 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu | ıres | | 1326.66 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent | ditures | | |
| | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| | didate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Signature | | Date | e <u>12</u> <u>21</u> <u>2018</u> |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | PAGE 33 OF 70 |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | С С00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | oort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | X Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 15 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1625 L St NW | | | Amount |
| 011 | | 7:- 0-4- | |
| City | State | Zip Code | 2281.00 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWNF5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls As 10/17 48-Hr Report | Disclosed on | Category/ Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Baldwin, Tammy, , , | | Oppose | President Senate State: WI |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 7 | 47852.45 | Disbursement For: Primary 	✔ General 2018 |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | |
| AFSCME Special Account | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | 10 16 2018 |
| 1625 L St NW | | | Amount |
| | | 7.0.1 | |
| City | State | Zip Code | 663.33 |
| Washington | DC | 20036-5665 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YWNE7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls | | Category/ Type 004 | 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | | |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| | | Oppose | President X Senate State: |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| | , , | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | əs | | 663.33 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi | tures | | • |
| | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | e 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | - • | Date | |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | | | | | PAGE 34 | - | _ |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|-----------------------------|-----------------|----|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | 550 | | 24 OF FORM 3X | _ |
| For Our Future | | | | | | ION NUMBER ▼ | |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | 1 | |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | MM | / D D / | Y Y Y Y | |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Da | ate of Pub | lic Distribution | n/Dissemination | - |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | ^M 10 | / D D 11 | 2018 | ĺ. |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | | | | 2010 | 1 |
| Ste 550 | | | Ar | nount | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 2074.09 | 1 |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | | | ID: VSG8M | | ľ |
| Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature | 1 | Category/ Type 004 | | 10 ^M | | 2018 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sc | ouaht: | X House | District:02 | |
| Luria, Elaine, , , | | Oppose | | esident | Senate | State: VA | _ |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 3651.51 | | ment For: | Prima | ry 🗶 General | |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 3031.31 | 2018 | Other (s | specify) 🕨 | | _ |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Da | ate of Pub | lic Distributior | n/Dissemination | |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | ^M 10 | / D D 11 | 2018 Y | 1 |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | | | | | 1 |
| Ste 550 | | | Ar | nount | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 7 | 2778.91 | |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | | | n ID: VSG8M oursement or | | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature | | Category/ Type 004 | | ^M 10 | / D D 11 | 2018 Y | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sc | ought: | X House | District: 05 | _ |
| Cockburn, Leslie, , , | | Oppose | | esident | Senate | State: VA | _ |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 5464.26 | | ment For: | Prima | ry 🗶 General | |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 5464.36 | 2018 | Other (s | specify) ► | | _ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 5 | | | | | 4853.00 | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | res | | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | | / 21 | | 118 | |
| Signature | | Date | 9 12 | 21 | | | |
| | | | | | | | _ |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | | | | | PAGE 3 | 5 OF 70 24 OF FORM 3X | _ |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | EEC I | | ION NUMBER V | |
| For Our Future | | | | 1000 | | | 1 |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | | I, |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M M / | | Y Y Y Y | |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date | e of Publi | ic Distributior | /Dissemination | _ |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | M M | | Y Y Y Y | 1 |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | | 10 | 11 | 2018 | ł, |
| Ste 550 | | | Amo | ount | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 1535.31 | ٦ |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | Tra | nsaction | ID : VSG8M | YVAM2 | ľ |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | | Date | | ursement or | 0 | |
| Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature | | Category/ Type 004 | | 10 ^M | / 0 0 | 2018 Y | l |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | ght: | X House | District: 06 | _ |
| Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, , | | Oppose | Pres | ident | Senate | State: VA | _ |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursem | ent For: | Prima | y 🗴 General | I |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 4026.35 | 2018 | Other (s | pecify) 🕨 | | |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date | e of Publi | c Distributior | /Dissemination | _ |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | MM | / D D | Y Y Y Y | 1 |
| Mailing Address | | | | 10 | 11 | 2018 | J, |
| 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 | | | Amo | ount | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 1655.12 | ٦ |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | | | ID: VSG8M ursement or | • • • • • • • • | ľ |
| Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature | | Category/ Type 004 | | ^M 10 | / D D 11 | Y Y Y Y Y 2018 |] |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | aht. | X House | District: 07 | |
| Spanberger, Abigail, , , | | Oppose | | ident | Senate | State: VA | _ |
| Colorday Very To Data | | | Disbursem | L | Primai | | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 3685.94 | 2018 | Other (s | | | ' |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | · | | | | | 3190.43 |] |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | res | | | | | |] |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | - 7 | | | 1 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | | | | |
| | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | e 12 | / D D 21 | | 18 | |
| Signature | | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | ; | | PAGE 36 OF 70 |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| For Our Future | | | |
| | | | С С00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | |
| Ste 550 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 2460.14 |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAP8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature | | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: X House District: <u>10</u> |
| Wexton, Jennifer, , , | | Oppose | President Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 5046.76 | 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | 10 11 Y Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | |
| Ste 550 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 10503.56 |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature | | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , | | Oppose | President Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 12022 72 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 13822.73 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 3 | | • • 12963.70 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu | Ires | | · • |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | |
| Signature | | Date | e 12 21 2018 |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 5 | | | | PAGE 37 | |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|---------------------------|-----------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | | ION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | 1 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M | / D D / | YYYYY |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Da | ate of Publ | ic Distributior | n/Dissemination |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / | 2018 |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | | 10 | | 2010 |
| Ste 550 | | | Ar | nount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 907.88 |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | | | ID: VSG8M9 ursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature | | Category/ Type 004 | | 10 ^M | | 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ouaht: | House | District: |
| Baldwin, Tammy, , , | | Oppose | | esident | × Senate | State: WI |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disburse | ment For: | Prima | ry 🗶 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 47852.45 | 2018 | Other (s | pecify) 🕨 | |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Da | ate of Publ | ic Distributior | n/Dissemination |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | 10 ^M | / 12 | 2018 |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | | | | |
| Ste 550 | | | Ar | nount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 145539.56 |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | | | ID: VSG8M ursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Shipping and Postage | | Category/ Type 004 | | ^M 10 | / 12 | 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office So | ought: | House | District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | X Oppose | Pre | esident | × Senate | State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 962470 77 | | ment For: | Prima | ry X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (s | pecify) 🕨 | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | S | | | 7 | | 146447.44 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | ures | | • | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | 7 | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | M M | / D D | | 18 |
| Signature | | Date | 9 12 | 21 | 20 | 18 |
| | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU | RES | | | | PAGE 38 | - |
|---|------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | DENTIFICAT | ION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | 1 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M M / | D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Dat | e of Publi | c Distributior | n/Dissemination |
| Deliver Strategies, LLC | | | | 10 ^M | / D D / | 2018 |
| Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr | | | Am | ount | | |
| Ste 550 | | , | | ount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 146095.37 |
| Arlington | VA | 22203-1627 | | | ID: VSG8M9 ursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping | | Category/ Type 004 | | ^M ^M 10 | / D D 12 | 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sou | ught: | House | District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | X Oppose | | | × Senate | State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | Disbursem 2018 | nent For: Other (sp | Primai | ry 🗴 General |
| | , , , | | | 、 · | · · _ | |
| Full Name of Payee Facebook | | Memo | Item Dat | M M | / D D | n/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address | | | | 09 | 13 | 2018 |
| 1 Hacker Way | | | Am | ount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | — F | | | 200.00 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | | | ID : VSG8M ursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Payment for Digital Advertising Costs As Disc hr Report | closed on 9/14 48- | Category/ Type 004 | | | | 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | Jaht: | X House | District: 01 |
| Pureval, Aftab, , , | | Oppose | | sident | Senate | State: OH |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursem | nent For: | Primai | ry 🗶 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 20120.93 | 2018 | Other (sp | oecify) ► | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend | itures | | • | - 7 | | 146295.37 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe | enditures | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | - 7 | 7 | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee | andidate or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | e 12 | / D D D 21 | | Y Y 118 |
| Signature | | Date | ; 12 | 21 | 20 | |
| | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | | | PAGE 39 | |
|--|--------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|----------------------|--------------------------|-----------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | L L L | DENTIFICAT | ION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M M / | / D D / | Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date | e of Publi | ic Distributior | /Dissemination |
| Facebook | | | | м м 09 | / D D 20 | Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | Amo | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 250.71 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | | | ID : VSG8M | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Digital Advertising as Disclosed on Report | 10/3 48-hr | Category/ Type | | ^M 10 | ursement or | 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sou | ght: | X House | District: 01 |
| Chabot, Steve, , , | | × Oppose | Pres | ident [| Senate | State: OH |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 20120.93 | Disbursem 2018 | ent For: Other (s | Primar | y 🗶 General |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date | e of Publi | ic Distributior | /Dissemination |
| Facebook * | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / | Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | Amo | ount | | L |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 333.33 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | | | ID: VSG8M ursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising | | Category/ Type 004 | | M | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | ght: | House | District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | Pres | | X Senate | State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 00047077 | Disbursem | ent For: | Primar | y X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (s | pecify) ► | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | | | | | | 250.71 |
| | | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | 7 | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi- party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | | / D D 21 | | Y Y 18 |
| Signature | | Date | e 12 | 21 | 20 | |
| | | | | | | |

| | | | PAGE 40 OF 70 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| For Our Future | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New repo | ort Amends repo | rt filed on |
| Full Name of Payee Facebook | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| * | | | 10 / 15 / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 7605.50 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YW927 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising | | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: X House District: 01 |
| Chabot, Steve, , , | | X Oppose | President Senate State: OH |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 5 1 1 7 | 20120.93 | Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee Facebook | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | | | 10 16 / ²⁰¹⁸ |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 18750.00 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YW919 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Partial Payment for Digital Advertising as Disclosed 48-hr Report | on 10/16 | Category/ Type 004 | $\begin{array}{c c} & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & \\ & & &$ |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | y 1 1 1 | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. | | | ▶ 18750.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure | 9S | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a | e or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , [H | Electronically Fil | ed] Date | 12 21 YEYEY 2018 |
| Signature | | | |

1

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | PAGE 41 OF 70 |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | port Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Facebook * | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 18750.00 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYQQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Remaining Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising on 10/16 48-hr Report | as Disclosed | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: <u>FL</u> |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary 	✔ General 2018 |
| Full Name of Payee | | X Memo | |
| Facebook | | ••• | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | 10 17 2018 |
| i Hacker Way | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 6250.00 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX812 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Category/ | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising | | Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Rosen, Jacky, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: NV |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 299705.98 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 200700.00 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur | es | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi | itures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| | idate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] – | |
| Signature | I I | Date | 21 2018 |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDIT | URES | | PAGE 42 OF 70 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|----------------------------------|------------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00620971 |
| | | | 0 00020971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour rep | ort New repo | ort Amends repo | rt filed on |
| Full Name of Payee Facebook | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| * | | | 10 / 17 / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 2500.00 |
| Menlo Park | CA | 94025-1456 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YYQN8 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising | | Category/ Type 004 | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: X House District: 17 |
| Lamb, Conor, , , | | Oppose | President Senate State: PA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 10010.01 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 16313.24 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | | | 10 / 14 / Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address PO Box 9897 | | | Amount |
| City | Ctata | Zin Codo | 182663.00 |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20016-8897 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YW943 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services | | Category/ | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| Canvassing Services | | Type 004 | 10 04 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | x Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Rosen, Jacky, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 299705.98 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | | | Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe | enditures | | ▶ 182663.00 |
| | | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E | xpenditures | | Image: A state of the state |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| (-, | | | |
| | candidate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | ed] – | |
| Signature | I ============================== | Date | 12 21 2018 |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | PAGE 43 OF 70 |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 01 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 57242.07 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQWP5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/ Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | '17 As | Category/ Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 005470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 01 Y Y Y Y 10 01 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 57242.07 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQWQ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10 Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report |)/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | X Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 000470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | late or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | e 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | | Date | |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 8 | | | | PAGE 4 | • |
|--|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | 550 | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | | TION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | 1 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | MM | / D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Da | te of Pul | olic Distribution | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D D 01 | / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | 2010 |
| Ste 900 | | | An | nount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 21108.30 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | n ID : VSG8M bursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/ Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | /17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M | / D D | / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ught: | House | District: |
| Casey, Robert, P, , Jr. | | Oppose | Pre | sident | X Senate | State: PA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 70007.44 | Disburser | ment For: | Prima | ry 🗶 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 72687.11 | 2018 | Other | specify) ► | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Da | te of Pul | olic Distribution | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D D 01 | / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | An | nount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | <u></u> | 345.00 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | on ID : VSG8N bursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10 Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | 0/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M M | / D D | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ught: | X House | District: 04 |
| Dean, Madeleine, , , | | Oppose | Pre | sident | Senate | State: PA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 4702.20 | Disburser | ment For: | Prima | ry 🗶 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 4702.30 | 2018 | Other | specify) 🕨 | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | | | | | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | · · · · · | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | M M | / D | | Y Y |
| Signature | | Date | e 12 | 21 | |)18 |
| | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | PAGE | 45 OF 70 |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | NE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | CATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | C C0062 | 0971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M = M / D = D | / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date | e of Public Distribution | ution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 / D C | / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | 2010 |
| Ste 900 | | | Amo | ount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 1493.59 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | nsaction ID : VSG | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/ Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | /17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M M / D C | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | ght: 🗶 House | e District: 05 |
| Scanlon, Mary Gay, , , | | Oppose | Presi | ident Senat | e State: PA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | (170.00 | Disburseme | ent For: Pri | mary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 7 | 4478.32 | 2018 | Other (specify) | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date | e of Public Distrib | ution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 / D 01 | / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | 2010 |
| Ste 900 | | | Amo | punt | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 6116.85 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | nsaction ID : VSC e of Disbursement | |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Category/ | | M M / D C | |
| Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/ | 1-10/17 | Type 004 | | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | ght: 🗶 House | e District: 06 |
| Houlahan, Chrissy, , , | | Oppose | Presi | ident Senat | e State: PA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 6074 72 | Disburseme | ent For: Pri | mary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 6974.72 | 2018 | Other (specify) | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expendit | ures | | | - 7 | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | 7 | 7 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | date or authorized | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | e 12 | / D D / Y | 2018 |
| Signature | | Date | ; 12 | | 2010 |
| | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | | PAGE 4 | | _ |
|---|--------------------|------------------------|------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X | _ |
| For Our Future | | | | | IDENTIFICAT | TION NUMBER ▼ | |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | 1 | |
| Check if24-hour report48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M | / D D / | Y Y Y Y Y | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Da | ate of Pul | blic Distributio | n/Dissemination | - |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D 01 | / Y Y Y Y 2018 | Ĺ |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | | 1 |
| Ste 900 | | | | nount | | | à |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 1720.96 | |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | n ID : VSG8M bursement or | | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/ Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | 17 As | Category/ Type 004 | 4 | M M | / D D | / Y Y Y Y | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ought: | X House | District: 07 | |
| Wild, Susan, , , | | Oppose | Pre | esident | Senate | State: PA | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 6392.31 | Disburse 2018 | ment For | : Prima | ry 🗶 General | |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | | 2010 | Other | (specify) ► | | _ |
| Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund | | 🗶 Memo | Item Da | ate of Pul | blic Distributio | n/Dissemination | |
| * | | | | ^M 10 ^M | / ^D 01 | 2018 Y | |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Ar | nount | | | 1 |
| Ste 900 | | | — F | | | | 1 |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-3425 | - | | on ID : VSG8N | | 1 |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | | Da | | bursement or | - | ł |
| Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10 Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report |)/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M M | / D D | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ouaht: | × House | District: 08 | - |
| Cartwright, Matt, , , | | Oppose | | esident | Senate | State: PA | - |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 4598.80 | | ment For | : Prima | ry 🗶 General | |
| Per Election for Office Sought | - T - I - T | 4090.00 | 2018 | Other | (specify) ► | | _ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | | | 5 | 0.00 | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | ures | | • | | , , , | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | | , , , | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its | late or authorized | | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] Date | e 12 | / D 21 | |)18 | |
| Signature | | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | | | | _ |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 5 | | | | PAGE 4 | | 0 |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|-----------------------------|----------------|------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM | |
| For Our Future | | | | FEC | IDENTIFICAT | ION NUMBER | RV |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | 1 | |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M | / D D / | Y Y Y | Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Da | te of Pub | lic Distributio | n/Disseminatio | n |
| For Our Futúre Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D D 01 | 2018 | Y |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | | _ |
| Ste 900 | | | An | nount | | | _ |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 1188.70 |) |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | ID:VSG8M | | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/ Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | 17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M M | / D D | Y Y Y | Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ught: | X House | District: 1 | 0 |
| Scott, George, , , | | Oppose | Pre | sident | Senate | State: P | A |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disburser | nent For: | Prima | ry 🗶 Gen | eral |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 | 4546.65 | 2018 | Other (s | specify) 🕨 | | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Da | te of Pub | lic Distributio | n/Disseminatio | on |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | ^M 10 | / D D D 01 | 2018 | Y |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | | _ |
| Ste 900 | | | An | nount | | | _ |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 2320.25 | ; |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | n ID: VSG8M oursement or | | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10 Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | /17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M M | | | Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ught: | X House | District: 1 | 7 |
| Lamb, Conor, , , | | Oppose | | sident | Senate | State: P | Α |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 10010.01 | Disburser | nent For: | Prima | ry 🗶 Gen | eral |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 16313.24 | 2018 | Other (s | specify) ► | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | | | · · · · | · · · | 0.00 | 2 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu | ires | | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] – | M | / D [| | Y Y | |
| Signature | | Date | 9 12 | 21 | | 18 | |
| | | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | | | PAGE 4 | - |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | IDENTIFICAT | TION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | C | C0062097 | 1 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed or | | / D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item C | Date of Pul | blic Distributio | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D 01 | / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | 2010 |
| Ste 900 | | | | Mount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 4605.75 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | n ID : VSG8M bursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10 Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | /17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M | / D D | / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office S | Sought: | X House | District: 15 |
| Neal, Rick, , , | | Oppose | P | resident | Senate | State: OH |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 10005-00 | | ement For | : Prima | ry 🗴 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 10985.00 | 2018 | Other | (specify) ► | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item C | Date of Pul | olic Distributio | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | ^M 10 | / D D 01 | / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | A | Amount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 7 7 | 18355.49 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | on ID : VSG8N bursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-1 Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report | 0/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M | / D D | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office S | Sought: | House | District: |
| Baldwin, Tammy, , , | | Oppose | P | resident | × Senate | State: WI |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 47050 45 | | ement For | : Prima | ry 🗴 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 | 47852.45 | 2018 | Other | (specify) 🕨 | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | 9S | | • | | л | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | tures | | • • | | , , , | |
| | | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | | , , , | 1 1 4 1 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | M M | / D | | Y Y |
| Signature | | Date | e 12 | 21 | |)18 |
| | | | | | | |

| NMME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR LIFE 200 FORM 3X For Our Future FEE DEDIFFICATION NUMBER V Check if 24-hour report New report Pull Name of Payse Yearne of Payse For Our Future Action Fund Image: State Pull Name of Payse Yearne of Payse For Our Future Action Fund Image: State Payses 10 ' ot 2018 Amount Image: State City State Payses 10 ' ot 2018 Annount Image: State City State Payses 10 ' ot 2018 Annount Image: State City State Payses 10 ' ot 2018 Parsoa of Expenditure Cadegory! Anal Cast Report Consider: Support Rosen, Jacky Oppose City Sensite Name of Feedical Considers: Parsoa of Expenditure 200705.08 Pare Bection for Otice Sought 200705.08 Pare Expenditure 200705.08 Pare Expenditure 200705.08 Pare Expenditure Support | ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | S | | | PAGE 49 OF 70 |
|---|--|--------------------|-----------------|----------------|---|
| For Our Future C Decusion Fundance V Check if | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | |
| Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payses For Our Fulure Action Fund Image: Status Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Status 20005-3425 Washington Dc 20005-3425 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Status 20005-3425 Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Category/ 04 Mailing Address 10962-36 Transaction ID: VSGMY02033 Mailing Address Transaction ID: VSGMY0203 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address Name of Faderal Chard-Marchadute: Support Oppose Name of Faderal Chard Year-To-Date Decound on 105 46+fi Report Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination For Our Future Action Fund X Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination For Our Future Action Fund X Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State DC 20005-3425 Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State DC 2006-3425 Ma | | | | | |
| Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse For Our Future Action Fund Image: State December 2005-3425 Mailing Address 1411 K S1 NW Ste 900 Dc 20085-3425 Date of For Our Future Action Fund Image: State Dc 20085-3425 Date of Forenditure Amount Image: State Dc 20085-3425 Date of Forenditure Category/ Over Image: State December 200705 Name of Foderal Candidate: Image: State Image: State Image: State No Resen, Jacky, Oppose President II State Image: State No Calendar Year-To-Date Image: State Image: State No Other (specify) Full Name of Payse Image: State I | | | | | C C00620971 |
| For Our Future Action Fund Image: Constraint of the second se | Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | rt filed on | M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| For Our Future Action Fund 10 01 2018 Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Sie 900 State 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Category/ 004 Rosen, Jack y, Oppose Discussion for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Category/ Rosen, Jack y, Oppose Discussion for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Image: Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Discussion for Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Full Name of Payee Image: Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Date of Distribution/Dissemination Tor Cur Future Action Fund Image: Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Date of Distribution/Dissemination Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Date of Distribution/Dissemination Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Date of Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure | Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of | Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 DC Oity State DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Amount Transaction ID: VSGMMYOX33 Dackade on 103 48-Hr Report Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Rosen, Jacky, , Oppose Category/ Odd Particular Year-To-Date President X Senate Per Election for Office Sought 299705-88 Disbursement For: Primary X General Z01 Obsursement For: Purpose of Expenditure State: Anount State Z01 Obsursement For: Purpose of Expenditure Anount Actual Cast for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Disclosed on 103 48-Hr Report X Support Name of Expenditure X Support Actual Cast for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Disclosed on 103 48-Hr Report X Support Name of Expenditure X Support Arama of Ederal Candidate: X Support <t< td=""><td>For Our Future Action Fund</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<> | For Our Future Action Fund | | | | |
| Ste 500 10962.38 City Dc 2005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Category/ Type 0.04 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Oppose President X Resen, Jacky, Oppose President X Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Pare Pare Data of Pare Data of Pare Data of Pare Data of Pare Full Name of Federal Candidate: 209705.98 Data of Pare Data of Pare Nu Data of Pare Data of Pare Data of Pare Data of Pare Nu Galendar Year-To-Date 209705.98 Data of Pare Data | Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | |
| Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSGBM9Y0X93 Parpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Cost 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Category/ Rosen, Jacky, Oppose Office Sought: House District: Rosen, Jacky, Oppose Office Sought: Image: Category/ President President Image: Category/ President President Full Name of Payse Category/ For Our Future Action Fund Image: Category/ President Other (specify) > Image: Category/ President Other (specify) > Full Name of Payse 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State ZIP Code Image: Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Amount Actual Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Disclosed on 10/3 48-H Report Other (specify) > Image: Category/ Purpose of Expenditure | Ste 900 | | | Amount | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Categony/ Type 004 If | City | State | Zip Code | | 10962.38 |
| Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/10 As Disclosed on 10/3 49-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Rosen, Jacky, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Virtual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 49-Hr Report Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City Washington Dc 2005-3425 Purpose of Expanditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 49-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Purpose of Expanditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 49-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Purpose of Expanditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 49-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Pureval, Attab, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Color office Sought Other (specify) > </td <td>Washington</td> <td>DC</td> <td>20005-3425</td> <td></td> <td></td> | Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | |
| Rosen, Jacky, , Colored and the second and the | Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10 | /10 As | | М | M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Calendar Year-To-Date President is state State Per Election for Office Sought 299705.98 Disbursement For: Primary Is General 2018 Full Name of Payee Image: Sky For Our Future Action Fund Image: Sky | Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| Per Election for Office Sought 299705.98 2018 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Construction of the second of the seco | Rosen, Jacky, , , | | Oppose | President | t 🗴 Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| Full Name of Payee Image: Construction of the second s | | | 299705.98 | 2018 | |
| For Our Future Action Fund Image: Construction of the consth | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 Amount City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure DC 20005-3425 Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Service Service Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Pureval, Aftab, , , Oppose President Senate State: OH Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State State: 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: State State State: 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: State State State: Image: State State State: Image: State S | | | 🗶 Memo | M | M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Ste 900 Amount City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure DC 20005-3425 Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ 004 Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Mm / 0 0 / VVVV Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought: House District: 01 Pureval, Aftab, , , Oppose President Senate OH Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 < | Mailing Address | | | | 0 01 2018 |
| City State Zip Code 3887.72 Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXA1 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 DC Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Mame of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought: House District: 01 Pureval, Aftab, , , Oppose President Senate State: OH Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Min M 21 2018 | | | | Amount | |
| Indexingent Dc 20000-3425 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Category/ Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Image: Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ P | | State | Zip Code | | 3887.72 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Category/ Category/ Category/ Category/ Pureval, Aftab, , , Image: Category/ | Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | |
| Pureval, Aftab, , , Pureval, Aftab, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Control (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <td>Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-1</td> <td>0/17 As</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1-1 | 0/17 As | | | |
| Pureval, Aftab, , , Oppose President Senate State: OH Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral Per Election for Office Sought 20120.93 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: | ¥ House District:01 |
| 20120.93 2018 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | Pureval, Aftab, , , | | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] | | | 20120.93 | | For: Primary X General |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 12 12 21 | | 7 7 | | Oth | er (specify) ► |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | 9S | | • | 0.00 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | • | 7 |
| with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | л. I. |
| [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid | date or authorized | | | |
| | Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | | |
| | Signature | | | | لينتبا لي |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | | PAGE 50 OF 70 |
|--|---------------------|-----------------------|------------------------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | 550 | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | DENTIFICATION NUMBER V |
| | | | C | C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | / D D / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | , | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Publ | ic Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 ^M | / D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Amount | |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 1432.54 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | ID: VSG8M9YVAT9 ursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11- Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | M = M | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: | X House District: 02 |
| Luria, Elaine, , , | | Oppose | President | Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 3651.51 | Disbursement For: 2018 Other (s | Primary X General |
| Full Name of Payee | | X Memo | | ic Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | M M | |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | 10 | 11 2018 |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 2374.99 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | ID: VSG8M9YVAV7 ursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | -10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | M M | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: | ★ House District:05 |
| Cockburn, Leslie, , , | | Oppose | President | Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 5464.36 | Disbursement For: 2018 | Primary X General |
| | | | Other (s | pecify) ▶ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur | es | | • | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend | itures | | • | · · · · · · · · |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i | idate or authorized | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | M M / D D | 2019 |
| Signature | Lancen onicuty I'll | Date | 9 12 21 | 2018 |
| | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | | PAGE 5 | |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|-------------|-----------------|------------------------------|-----------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | 550 | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | IDENTIFICAT | TION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | C | C0062097 | 1 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed o | n | / D D / | Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item [| Date of Pul | olic Distribution | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Futúre Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D 11 | 2018 Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | / | Amount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | L | | 1234.48 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | n ID : VSG8M bursement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report |)/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | 4 | M | / D D | / Y = Y = Y = Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office \$ | Sought: | X House | District: 06 |
| Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, , | | Oppose | | resident | Senate | State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disburs | ement For | Prima | ry 🗶 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 7 | 4026.35 | 2018 | Other (| specify) 🕨 | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item [| Date of Pul | olic Distribution | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | M M | / D D | / Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | 10 | 11 | 2018 |
| Ste 900 | | | / | Amount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 1637.58 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | n ID : VSG8N | |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Category/ | | | bursement or | |
| Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-1 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 10/17 As | Type 004 | | | | L |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office \$ | Sought: | × House | District: 07 |
| Spanberger, Abigail, , , | | Oppose | - F | resident | Senate | State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 0005.04 | Disburs | ement For | Prima | ry X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 3685.94 | 2018 | Other | specify) 🕨 | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | • | | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | ures | | • | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its | late or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | e 12 | / D | |)18 |
| Signature | - | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 5 | | | | PAGE 52 | |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | FEC | IDENTIFICAT | |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | 1 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | MM | / D D / | YYYYY |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item D | ate of Pub | lic Distributior | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Futúre Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D 11 | 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | | mount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | nn | 2334.26 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | DID: VSG8M9 | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report |)/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M = M | / D D | Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office S | ought: | X House | District: 10 |
| Wexton, Jennifer, , , | | Oppose | Pr | esident | Senate | State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 50.40.70 | | ement For: | Prima | ry 🗶 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 5046.76 | 2018 | Other (s | specify) 🕨 | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item D | ate of Pub | lic Distributior | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | M M 10 | / D D / | 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | A | mount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 2155.39 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | - | | n ID : VSG8M | • |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-1 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 0/13 As | Category/ Type 004 | | MM | / D D | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office S | ought: | House | District: |
| Rosen, Jacky, , , | | Oppose | Pr | esident | × Senate | State: NV |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 200705.02 | | ement For: | Primai | ry X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 299705.98 | 2018 | Other (s | specify) 🕨 | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | S | | • | | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | ires | | | 7 | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | | 7 | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] – | M | / D [| | Y Y |
| Signature | | Date | 9 12 | 21 | 20 | 18 |
| | | | | | | |

| INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOR LINE 200 FORM 3X For Our Future FCC Committee (In Full) For Our Future C coosearr Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse For Our Future Action Fund X For Our Future Action Fund X Memo item Mailing Address 1411 K S1 NW X Signature State 200 Code Oilty State 200 Code Washington Dc 20005-3425 Parsection ID 'VSGeMAVVER7 Date of Debustreement of Obligation Annount Category! Od4 Mailing Address Memor Item Debustreement of Obligation Annount Category! Od4 Debustreement of Obligation Annount Category! Date of Previous Category Date of Previous Category Pare Election for Office Sought I Base Value of Debustreement of Obligation For Our Future Action Fund X Memo Item Date of Previous Category? For Our Future Action Fund X Memo Item Date of Debustreement for: Pare Electin for Office Sought Date < | ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | | PAGE 5 | - | '0 1 2 X |
|---|--|--------------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|----------------|-------------|
| For Our Future Cooccorr Check if 24-hour report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payses X For Our Future Action Fund X Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State Dc Oppose Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 Value State Dc 20005-3425 Transaction D: VSGMMVVBR Name of Federal Candidate: Support Kaine, Thorthy Michael, Oppose Per Election for Office Sought 1382/2/3 Disbursement of Dispenditure Amount Calegooy/ Ode Name of Federal Candidate: Support Kaine, Thorthy Michael, Oppose Per Election for Office Sought 1382/2/3 Obtar (spacify) P Ode Full Name of Payse State Purpose of Expenditure X Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Calegooy Year Election for Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination To ' 11 2018 Othear (spacify) <th>NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>FEC I</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | FEC I | | | |
| Check if | | | | | 1000 | | | K V |
| Check III 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse For Our Future Action Fund If Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K SI NW Ste 800 300.62.2 Oily Ste 800 Category/ Out Oily Ste 800 Category/ Out Mailing Address 1411 K SI NW Ste 800 Category/ Out Name of Forenditure Actual Cost for Canvasing Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Out Transaction ID : VSGBMOVROF Name of Foderal Candidate: X Support Office Sought House Distrustment For: Primary X General Catendar Year-To-Date Y Memo Item Data de Public Distribution/Dissemination Foll Name of Payse Full Name of Payse Y Category/ Out Transaction ID : VSGBMOVPUB1 Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State Zp Code Transaction ID : VSGBMOVPUB1 Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State Zp Code Transaction ID : VSGBMOVPUB1 Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State Zp Code | | | | | C | C0062097 | 1 | |
| For Our Future Action Fund Image: Services from 10/11-10/17 As Melling Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 Dc City Dc Amount Image: Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ 0.04 Discosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Other Carvorssing Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ 0.04 Vame of Federal Candidate: X Support Category/ 0.04 Per Election for Office Sought 13822.73 Distormement For: Primary X General 2018 Other (specify) 0.04 Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 State City Site 900 Site 900 Site 90 City Site 90 City Site 90 <td< td=""><td>Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report</td><td>New rep</td><td>ort Amends repo</td><td>ort filed on</td><td>M M /</td><td>/ D D /</td><td>Y Y Y</td><td>Y</td></td<> | Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M M / | / D D / | Y Y Y | Y |
| Mailing Address 1411 K SI NW Sie 900 State Oliy State Purpose of Expenditure 20005-3425 Mailing Address Transaction ID: VSGMMYVB07 Date of Disbursement of Obligation Disbursement of Obligation Accioned of Faderal Candidate: Support Kaine, Timotry, Michael., Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Sin W Purpose of Expenditure Accione Fund Name of Faderal Candidate: VA Full Name of Paderal Candidate: Immediate Sin NW Calendar Year-To-Date Discoversment For: Propose of Expenditure Accion Fund Namington Discoversment For: Purpose of Expenditure Accual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSGMMYVB14 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General Self Disbursement For: Primary X: City State Disbursement For: Primary X: Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought Transaction ID: VSGMMYVB14 Luris, Elaine, , . Oppose | Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date | e of Publi | ic Distribution | n/Disseminatio | on |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 State Zip Code Oity Washington DC Purpose of Expenditure 20005-3425 Transaction ID: VSGMMYVB07 Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought House Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought House District: Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose Descretation for Office Sought State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date Descretation for Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGMMYVB17 Full Name of Payee [X] Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGBMYVB14 Purpose of Expenditure [X] Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGBMYVB14 Name of Payee [X] Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGBMYVB14 Purpose of Expenditure Amount Transaction ID: VSGBMYVB14 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Address 1411 K St NW State Zip Code Zit4 Transaction ID: VSGBMYVB14 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Disc Off | For Our Future Action Fund | | | | | | | Y |
| Site 900 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Catagory Out Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/17 As Catagory Out Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Cost of Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/17 As Catagory Out Kaine, Timothy, Michael, . Oppose President Senate State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Centragory Date of Public Disbursemination Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Memo Item Date of Public Disbursemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 City Site 2 2006-3425 City Washington Dc 20006-3425 Tansaction ID: VSGMBYVE14 Date of Public Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSGMBYVE14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Ood Tansaction ID: VSGMBYVE14 Date of Over Tansaction for Office Sought Disbursement For: Pinary Name of Expenditure State: VA Oppose P | Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | 10 | | 2010 | _ |
| Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYVB07 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought House District: Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose Office Sought Image: Support Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13822.73 Disbursement For: Primary IC General 2018 Full Name of Payee Image: Support Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSGBMSYVB1 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 4Hr Report Category/ Office Sought: The House District: Qit Transaction ID: VSGBMSYVB1 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought: House District: Qit Transaction ID: VSGBMSYVB1 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought: House District: Qit Transaction ID: VSGBMSYVB1 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought: Image: Main Office Sought: Image: Main Image: Main <tr< td=""><td>Ste 900</td><td></td><td></td><td>Amo</td><td>ount</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr<> | Ste 900 | | | Amo | ount | | | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 IIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII | City | State | Zip Code | | | | 3004.62 | 2 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Category/ Type 0.04 Name of Federal Candidate: Kaine, Timothy, Michael, Oppose Office Sought: Oppose House District: Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Oppose President X Senate State: VA Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disclosed number for: Disclosement For: Primary X General 2018 Full Name of Payse Full Name of Payse Full Name of Payse Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report De of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 State Dc Zip Code 20005-3425 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 Dc Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVB14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Luria, Etaine, , , Dc 20005-3425 Office Sought: X House District: 02 Luria, Etaine, , , Oppose President Senate State: VA Disbursement For: Primary X General 2018 Other (specity) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 > > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures </td <td>Washington</td> <td>DC</td> <td>20005-3425</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | | | |
| Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose One studynit. Include State: VA Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13822.73 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2018 Full Name of Payee Image: State VA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Image: State VA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSGRM9YUB14 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type Odd VIIII VIIIII VIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII | Actual Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10 | D/17 As | | | | | 0 | Y |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13822.73 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Second Source Sour | Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | ght: | House | District: | |
| Per Election for Office Sought 13822.73 2018 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee For Our Future Action Fund Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Other (specify) Ste 900 Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Purpose of Expenditure Amount Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought Image: Construction Payee Image: Construction Payee Luria, Elaine, Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Service Sought <td>Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,</td> <td></td> <td>Oppose</td> <td>Pres</td> <td>ident [</td> <td>× Senate</td> <td>State: V</td> <td>Ά</td> | Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , | | Oppose | Pres | ident [| × Senate | State: V | Ά |
| Full Name of Payee Image: Construction of the second o | | | 40000 70 | | ent For: | Prima | ry 🗶 Gen | neral |
| For Our Future Action Fund Image: Construction of the conste | Per Election for Office Sought | | 13822.73 | 2018 | Other (s | pecify) ► | | |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State Zip Code Origon of Expenditure DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ 004 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Support Office Sought Image: Comparison of the co | | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date | e of Publi | ic Distribution | n/Disseminatio | on |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 Amount City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure DC 20005-3425 Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Second | For Our Future Action Fund | | | | | | | Y |
| Site 900 City Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Luria, Elaine, ., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought BistroTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. | Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | | _ |
| Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Mame of Federal Candidate: Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Mame of Federal Candidate: 02 Luria, Elaine, , , Oppose Office Sought: Image: House District: 02 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3651.51 Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Office President Expenditures Image: Category/ Office Sought 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Office President Expenditures Image: Category/ Office Sought 0.00 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | Ste 900 | | | Amo | ount | | | _ |
| International internatinterecenter international international intern | City | State | Zip Code | | | | 72.44 | 1 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Category/ Category/ President Office Sought: House District: 02 Luria, Elaine, , , Image: Category/ Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Senate Office Sought: House District: 02 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Senate 0.00 Image: Category/ Senate 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Senate 0.00 Image: Category/ Senate 0.00 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures are authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Image: Category/ Senate Image: | Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | | •••• | |
| Luria, Elaine, , , Oppose Once Sought Image: State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3651.51 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2018 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State: VA 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: VA 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: VA Image: VA Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , . [Electronically Filed] Image: VA | Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/ | 11-10/17 As | | | | | | Y |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3651.51 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2018 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > 0.00 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, . , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 1 2018 | Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sou | ght: | X House | District:C |)2 |
| Per Election for Office Sought 3651.51 2018 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 21 2018 | Luria, Elaine, , , | | Oppose | Pres | ident [| Senate | State: V | Ά |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures <li< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>3651.51</td><td></td><td>ent For:</td><td>Prima</td><td>ry 🗶 Gen</td><td>neral</td></li<> | | | 3651.51 | | ent For: | Prima | ry 🗶 Gen | neral |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 12 21 | | 7 7 | | 2010 | Other (s | pecify) 🕨 | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 12 21 | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | | | | 0.00 | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | | 7 | | | |
| with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | - 7 | | | |
| [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid | date or authorized | | | | | | |
| Bate | Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | 12 ^M | | | | |
| | Signature | | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | PAGE 54 OF 70 |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 155.23 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVB22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/1 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 1-10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: X House District: 05 |
| Cockburn, Leslie, , , | | Oppose | President Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 5404.00 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 5464.36 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 628.28 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVB30 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from | 10/11 10/17 | Category/ | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Estimated Cost for Fridre Banking Services norm | 10/11-10/17 | Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: X House District: 06 |
| Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, , | | Oppose | President Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 4026.35 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 4020.00 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | s | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expendit | ures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its | late or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | e 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | - | Date | |
| | | | |

| NMME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR UIR FULURE For Our Future FFC Construction Numbers * Check II _ 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on * Full Nem of Payes For Our Future State Full Nem of Payes For Our Future State Original Address 1411 K St NW State State 2005-3425 Totact folds Dis State Original Address 1411 K St NW State Sampoor of Expenditure 2006-3425 Totact folds Dis State Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House District Name of For Our Future Action Fund Support Office Sought House District Office Sought Part Location Control Sought State Support Office Sought House District Office Sought Instruct office Sought Part Lance of Cont Decongent State Amount Soupport Office Sought Instruct office Sought Instr | ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | PAGE 55 OF 70 |
|--|--|---------------------|------------------|----------------|---|
| For Our Future C Decoupy 1 Check if 24-hour report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Memo Item Inaling Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State Dc 20005-3425 Parpose of Expenditure Support Ansate of Payse Interport filed on Parpose of Expenditure Support Ansate of Payse Interport filed on Parpose of Expenditure Support Ansate of Payse Interport filed on Parpose of Expenditure Support Ansate of Payse Interport filed on Parpose of Expenditure Support Other (specify) P Det Data of Payse Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination Interport Payse Interport Payse of Expenditure Interport Auta Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Interport Interport Other (specify) P For Our Future Action Fund Interport Data of Public Distrbution/Dissemination In | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| C Cooccesor1 Check II ⊇2+hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Image: State Image: State For Our Future Action Fund Image: State Image: State Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State ZIP Code Otiv State ZIP Code 196 62 Purpose of Expenditure Accual Cost Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Ode Name of Federal Candidate: Image: State Image: State Image: State Image: State Calendar Year: To-Date Image: State Image: State Image: State Image: State Image: State Full Name of Payee Image: State Ima | | | | | |
| Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse For Our Future Action Fund Image: State Dc 2008-3425 Orig Sie 900 Dc 2008-3425 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Amount Image: State Transaction ID : YSSEMOVV85 Decide of Disbursement for Obligation Image: State Image: State Image: State Amount Image: State Image: State Image: State Image: State Amount Oppose Precision for Othe Sought Image: State Image: State Calendar Year-To-Date Image: State Image: State Image: State Image: State Full Name of Payse Image: State Image: State Image: State Image: State Image: State Full Name of Payse Image: State Imag | | | | (| C00620971 |
| For Our Future Action Fund Image: Constraint of the second se | Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | rt filed on | |
| For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 10 11 2018 Washington Dc 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost Prohone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Spanbarger, Abgail, Oppose Discussed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Spanbarger, Abgail, Oppose Discussed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Calendar Vear-To-Date Discussed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Discussed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination For Our Future Action Fund Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Discussed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Furpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Calegory/ Cale of Disbursement or Colligation Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Calendar Vear-To-Date Image: Calendar Ve | Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | tem Date of I | Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Site 900 City Oity State Dc 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Decide of Onion 10/13 48-Hr Report Office Sought Name of Federal Candidate: X Spanbarger, Abigali, , Oppose Category/ Odd Per Election for Office Sought 3885,94 Full Name of Payee Disbursement For: Full Name of Payee Disbursement For: Full Name of Payee Image: Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Odd Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State Oity State Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Category/ Name of Expenditure X Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Other Sought Weston, Jennifer, , , Oppose Oppose Disclosemement For: | For Our Future Action Fund | | | | |
| Ste 500 196.62 City Dc 2005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost Prohom Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 0.04 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Oppose President Senate Spanberger, Abigail, Oppose President Senate State Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State VA Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State Zip Code Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State Zip Code Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Otivy State Dc 20006-3425 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State Zip Code Transaction D: VSGBMYVPS6 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Year Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Year Date of President Senate State: Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought Year Oppose Discloseat on 10/13 48-Hr R | Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | |
| Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYVB48 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Categony/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: State Image: State VA Spanberger, Abigali, Oppose Office Sought: Image: Abigali, Calendar Year-To-Date Disclosed on 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Other (specify) Image: Abigali, Full Name of Payse For Our Future Action Fund Image: Abigali, Oppose Other (specify) Image: Abigali, For Our Future Action Fund Image: Abigali, Dec 20005-3425 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State Dc 20005-3425 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Categony/ Disclosed on 10/34 48-Hr Report Office Sought: House District: 10 Wexton, Jennifer, Oppose Oppose Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Oppose Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) Image: Abige: Abige: Abi | Ste 900 | | | Amount | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report Categony/ Type 004 If I | City | State | Zip Code | | 196.62 |
| Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report X Name of Federal Candidate: X Spanberger, Abigall, | Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | |
| Spanberger, Abigail, Cubport Other sought A nouse Disbursement For: Primary | Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/1 | 1-10/17 As | | | M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3685.94 Disbursement For: 2018 Primary If General 2018 Full Name of Payee Full Name of Payee Full Name of Payee Set 900 If Memo Item Naming Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 Tate of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 10 10 10 10 2018 Washington Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Dc 20005-3425 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 10 10 <td>Name of Federal Candidate:</td> <td></td> <td>X Support</td> <td>Office Sought:</td> <td>K House District: 07</td> | Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: | K House District: 07 |
| Per Election for Office Sought 3685.94 2018 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Construction of the second | Spanberger, Abigail, , , | | Oppose | President | Senate State: VA |
| Full Name of Payee Image: State of Payee Image: State of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Image: State of Payee Image: State of Payee Mailing Address 1411 K St NW State of Payee Ste 900 Dc 20005-3425 Output: State of Disbursement or Obligation Image: State of Disbursement or Obligation Maxington Dc 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ 004 Disclosed on 10/13 49-Hr Report Image: State of Office Sought Image: State of Office Sought Name of Federal Candidate: Image: State of Office Sought Image: State of Office Sought Image: State of Office Sought Vexton, Jennifer, ., Oppose President is center State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date President is center State: VA Per Election for Office Sought State of Office Sought Image: Office State of Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Office State of Stat | Calendar Year-To-Date | | | | or: Primary X General |
| For Our Future Action Fund Image: Construction of the consth | Per Election for Office Sought | | 3685.94 | 2018 Othe | er (specify) ► |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 State Zip Code Other penalty of perjury 1 certify that the independent expenditures Image: Consultation of the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Callegos, Sky, [Electronically Filed] Image: Consultation of the request or suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or its agent. | | | 🗶 Memo | tem Date of I | Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Senate State: VA Wexton, Jennifer, , , Oppose President Senate State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5046.76 Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2018 (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: General 2018 Other (specify) Image: General 2018 0.000 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: General 2018 0.000 Image: General 2018 0.000 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: General 2018 Image: General 2018 0.000 Image: General 2018 0.000 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, ., [Electronically Filed] Image: Mage: Mage: Magee: Mage: Magee: M | For Our Future Action Fund | | | | |
| Ste 900 Amount City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure DC 20005-3425 Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Od4 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Office Sought House District: 10 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Support Office Sought: House District: 10 Wexton, Jennifer, , Oppose President Senate State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2018 Per Election for Office Sought 5046.76 Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2018 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: General 2018 Other (specify) Image: General 2018 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: General 2018 Image: General 2018 Image: General 2018 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | Mailing Address | | | | 2018 |
| City State Zip Code 126.18 Purpose of Expenditure DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVE56 Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Cost of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Cost of Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Cost of Cost | | | | Amount | |
| Dc 2000-3425 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Wexton, Jennifer, , , Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Wexton, Jennifer, , , Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Wexton, Jennifer, , , Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Image: Cost of Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate Senate State: VA (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Cost of Phone Senate Image: Cost of Phone Senate (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditu | | State | Zip Code | | 126.18 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Category/ Wexton, Jennifer, , , Office Sought: House District: 10 Wexton, Jennifer, , , Image: Category/ Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Sought Office Sought: House District: 10 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ Sought Image: Category/ Sought <t< td=""><td>Washington</td><td>DC</td><td>20005-3425</td><td></td><td></td></t<> | Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | |
| Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Wexton, Jennifer, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Subport (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , Iterational Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 As | | | Category/ | | |
| Wexton, Jennifer, , , Wexton, Jennifer, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5046.76 Disbursement For: Primary K General 2018 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. | Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/ Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 11-10/17 As | | _ | |
| Wexton, Jennifer, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5046.76 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2018 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | Name of Federal Candidate: | | x Support | Office Sought: | K House District: 10 |
| Constrained for the formed back 5046.76 2018 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | Wexton, Jennifer, , , | | Oppose | President | Senate State: <u>VA</u> |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] | Calendar Year-To-Date | | 50.00 70 | Disbursement F | or: Primary X General |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 12 12 21 | Per Election for Office Sought | | 5046.76 | 2018 Othe | er (specify) ► |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | • | 0.00 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | • | л. I. |
| with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | л |
| [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic | late or authorized | | | |
| | Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | | |
| | Signature | | | L | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | | PAGE 5 | |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|-----------------|-----------------|-------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | 1000 | IDENTIFICAT | ION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | C | C0062097 | 1 |
| Check if24-hour report48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | MM | / D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Da | te of Pub | lic Distributio | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M | / D D 11 | / Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Am | nount | | |
| Ste 900 | 1 | 1 | E | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | 7 7 | 314.55 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | DID:VSG8M | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/1 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 1-10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M | / D D | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ught: | House | District: |
| Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , | | Oppose | Pre | sident | × Senate | State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 1 7 | 13822.73 | Disbursen | 1 | Prima Prima | ry 🗶 General |
| Full Name of Payee | | X Memo | Item Da | te of Pub | lic Distributio | n/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | •••• · · · | | ^M 10 | / D D 11 | 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Am | nount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 72.44 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | n ID : VSG8M | - |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/ Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 11-10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | | M | / D D | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office So | ught: | × House | District: 02 |
| Taylor, Scott, W, , | | X Oppose | | sident | Senate | State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 3651.51 | Disbursen 2018 | nent For: | Prima | ry X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | | 2010 | Other (s | specify) 🕨 | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | s | | | | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | | | 7 | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | late or authorized | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] Date | e 12 | / 21 | |)18 |
| Signature | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | PA | |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | I | R LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | TIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C co | 00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | t filed on | / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | X Memo | tem Date of Public Di | stribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 ^M | D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 155.23 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | Transaction ID : Date of Disburse | VSG8M9YVB80 ment or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/1 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 1-10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | M = M / | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: | House District: 05 |
| Riggleman, Denver, Lee, , | | × Oppose | President | Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 5404.20 | Disbursement For: | Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 5464.36 | 2018 Other (specif | fy) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | em Date of Public Di | stribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 ^M | D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | 2010 |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | _ | 628.28 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | VSG8M9YVB98 ment or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Category/ | | |
| Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from | 10/11-10/17 | Type 004 | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: | House District: 06 |
| Cline, Benjamin, Lee, , | | X Oppose | President S | Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 4026.25 | Disbursement For: | Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | - T T- | 4026.35 | 2018 Other (specif | fy) ▶ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | 95 | | • | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expendit | ures | | • | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | date or authorized | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | M M / D D / | 2018 |
| Signature | | Date | 12 21 | 2018 |
| | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | PAGE 58 OF 70 |
|---|---------------------|------------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | X Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Amount |
| Ste 900 | - 1 | 1 | |
| City | State | Zip Code | 196.62 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBA6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/1 Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 1-10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: X House District: 07 |
| Brat, David, Alan, , | | X Oppose | President Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 3685.94 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | 7 7 | | Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund | | 🗶 Memo | |
| * | | | 10 ¹ / ^D 11 ^D / ^Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Amount |
| Ste 900 | Stata | Zin Codo | 126.18 |
| City Washington | State DC | Zip Code 20005-3425 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBB3 |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Actual Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/ Disclosed on 10/13 48-Hr Report | 11-10/17 As | Category/ Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: X House District: 10 |
| Comstock, Barbara, , , | | X Oppose | President Senate State: VA |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 5046.76 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | - T - I - T | 3040.70 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | date or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | e 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | | | |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | PAGE 59 OF 70 |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC | IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V |
| | | | C | C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | t filed on | / D D / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | tem Date of Publ | lic Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Futúre Action Fund | | | M M 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y 14 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | Amount | |
| Ste 900 | | 1 | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 7443.84 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | ID: VSG8M9YVF39 pursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/1- | 4-10/17 | Category/ Type 004 | M = M | / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| Rosen, Jacky, , , | | Oppose | President | Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 299705.98 | Disbursement For: | Primary K General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 299703.98 | 2018 Other (s | specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | tem Date of Publ | lic Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | M M 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y 14 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | , 2977.54 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | ID:VSG8M9YVF47 pursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/ | 14-10/17 | Category/ Type 004 | M = M | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| Heller, Dean, , , | | x Oppose | President | Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 200705.09 | Disbursement For: | Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 299705.98 | 2018 Other (s | specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | s | | I = 1 | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | Ires | | • | 7 |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | · · · · · · · · · |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | 12 / D D | 2018 |
| Signature | | | | |
| | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | H | PAGE 60 | - |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-------------------|------------------------|-----------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | | ION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | С | C0062097 | |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M M / | D D / | Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Dat | te of Public | Distributior | /Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M / | D D 16 | Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | 2010 |
| Ste 900 | | | Am | iount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 5503.84 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | D:VSG8M9 | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/1 | 6-10/17 | Category/ Type 004 | | M M / | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | uaht [.] | House | District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | | • | Senate | State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursen | | Primar | y 🗴 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (sp | ecify) ► | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Dat | te of Public | Distributior | /Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | | 10 ^M / | 16 | Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1411 K St NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 900 | | | Am | iount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 5503.84 |
| Washington | DC | 20005-3425 | | | D: VSG8M rsement or | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/ | /16-10/17 | Category/ Type 004 | | M M / | D D | Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office So | ught: | House | District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | X Oppose | Pre | sident 🗙 | Senate | State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 962470 77 | Disbursen | nent For: | Primar | y 🗴 General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (sp | ecify) ► | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | S | | • | · · · · | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | Ires | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | | | |
| | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | e 12 | / D D 21 | / Y Y 20 | 18 Y |
| Signature | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | | | | | PAGE 61 | - |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--------------|-----------------|----------------------------|----------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | | | |
| | | | | С | C00620971 | |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M M / | D D / | YYYYY |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Da | ate of Public | Distribution | /Dissemination |
| GRSG Company | | | | 10 ^M | 13 ¹ | Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW | | | | 10 | 15 | 2018 |
| Ste 300 | | | Ar | nount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 71916.67 |
| Washington | DC | 20006-5813 | | | D : VSG8M9 | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services | | Category/ Type 004 | | | rsement or (| 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | | House | District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | | | • | Senate | State:FL |
| | | | | ment For: | Primar | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | , , | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (sp | | |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Da | ate of Public | Distribution | /Dissemination |
| GRSG Company | | | | 10 ^M | 13 | Y Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW | | | | | | |
| Ste 300 | | | Ar | nount | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 35958.34 |
| Washington | DC | 20006-5813 | | | ID: VSG8M9 rsement or (| |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services | - | Category/ | | M M / | D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| Carryassing Services | | Type 004 | | 10 | 11 | 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office So | ought: | House | District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | x Oppose | Pre | esident | K Senate | State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 00047077 | | ment For: | Primar | y X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (sp | ecify) ► | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | ; | | | | 1 1 13 | 107875.01 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu | res | | | | 7 | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its | ate or authorized | | | | | |
| | [Electronically Fil | led] Date | e 12 | / D D D 21 | / Y Y 20 | Y Y 18 |
| Signature | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | | PAGE 62 OF 70 |
|--|--------------------|-----------------------|------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item D | ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| GRSG Company | | | | 10 13 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW | | | | |
| Ste 300 | | | A | mount |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 46020.77 |
| Washington | DC | 20006-5813 | | ransaction ID : VSG8M9YY827 ate of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services, As Originally Disclosed on 1 Report, Unpaid Portion | 10/13 48-Hr | Category/ Type 004 | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office S | ought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | Pr | resident X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | Disburse 2018 | ement For: Primary |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item D | ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| GRSG Company | | | | 10 13 Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW | | | | |
| Ste 300 | | | A | mount |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 23104.10 |
| Washington | DC | 20006-5813 | | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY835 ate of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services, As Originally Disclosed on Report, Unpaid Portion | 10/13 48-Hr | Category/ Type 004 | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office S | ought: House District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | × Oppose | | resident X Senate State: |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disburse | ement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (specify) |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | əs | | • | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | tures | | • | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | л |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi- party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Flootnonicall. F | ladi | M = M | |
| Signature | [Electronically Fi | Date | 9 12 | 21 2018 |
| | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | PAGE 63 OF 70 |
|---|----------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | rt filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Hustle, Inc. | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 16 2018 |
| Mailing Address 343 Sansome St | | | Amount |
| FI 6 | | | Anoun |
| City | State | Zip Code | 20000.00 |
| San Francisco | CA | 94104-1303 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YW935 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications | | Category/ Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | |
| Image Plus Graphics, Inc. | | | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | | 10 02 2018 |
| 1440 NE 131st St | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 2306.37 |
| North Miami | FL | 33161-4424 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXC6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure | I | Category/ | |
| Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature | | Type 004 | 10 04 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 863470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur | 'es | | ▶ 2306.37 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend | itures | | Image: A state of the state |
| | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | ► |
| | lidate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] Date | 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | | | |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | PAGE 64 OF 70 |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | oort Amends repo | rt filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Image Plus Graphics, Inc. | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 2306.38 |
| North Miami | FL | 33161-4424 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXD4 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature | | Category/ Type 004 | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | X Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Image Plus Graphics, Inc. | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St | | | |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 563.21 |
| North Miami | FL | 33161-4424 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBE7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Campaign Stickers | | Category/ 004 | M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y |
| Gampaign Glokers | | Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary Seneral |
| | - T T | | Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | 9 8 | | 2306.38 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | tures | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | ► |
| | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | | Date | 12 21 2018 |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | PAGE 65 OF 70 |
|---|---|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | С С00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | rt filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Image Plus Graphics, Inc. | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St | | | |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 7984.88 |
| North Miami | FL | 33161-4424 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBF5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Campaign T-Shirts | | Category/ Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | , | | Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc. | | 🗶 Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| * Mailing Address | | | 10152018 |
| 1440 NE 131st St | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 4399.97 |
| North Miami | FL | 33161-4424 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YW8Z4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure | I | Category/ | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature | | Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | 863470.77 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | T T | 000470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | res | | 0.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend | itures | | A |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • |
| | | | |
| | lidate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | |
| Signature | I w | Date | e <u>12</u> <u>21</u> <u>2018</u> |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | PAGE 66 OF 70 |
|--|---------------------|------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | port Amends repo | rt filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | , | X Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Image Plus Graphics, Inc. | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 15 2018 |
| Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St | | | 10 15 2018 |
| | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 2199.99 |
| North Miami | FL | 33161-4424 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YW902 |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Category/ | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature | | Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | X Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | 2018 |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mission Control | | | 10 02 / Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave | | | |
| Ste 200 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 375.00 |
| Glastonbury | СТ | 06033-5006 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YQXJ4 |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Category/ | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Literature Design Services | | Type 004 | 10 04 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Nelson, Bill, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: FL |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | 2018 Other (specify) ► |
| | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur | es | | 375.00 |
| | | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expended | tures | | Image: A state of the state |
| | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | ► |
| | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i | idate or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | iled] | |
| Signature | | Date | 12 21 2018 |
| - | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE | S | | | | PAGE 67 | 7 OF 70 24 OF FORM 3X | |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|-------------|--|-----------------------|--------------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | EEC I | | | |
| For Our Future | | | | | | | |
| | | | | С | C0062097 ⁻ | 1 | |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | rt filed on | M M / | / D D / | Y Y Y Y | |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item D | ate of Publi | ic Distributior | /Dissemination | |
| Mission Control | | | | ^M 10 | / 02 | Y Y Y Y 2018 | |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave | | | | 10 | 02 | 2010 | |
| Ste 200 | | | A | mount | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 375.00 | |
| Glastonbury | СТ | 06033-5006 | | | ID : VSG8M | | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Literature Design Services | | Category/ Type 004 | | | ursement or | 2018 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office S | ought: | House | District: | |
| Scott, Rick, , , | | X Oppose | | | × Senate | State:FL | |
| | | ~ | | esident | | | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 863470.77 | 2018 | Other (s | | y A General | |
| Full Name of Payee | | 🗶 Memo | Item D | ate of Publi | ic Distributior | n/Dissemination | |
| New Partners Teleservices | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / | 2018 | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 5021 | | | | | | 10.0 | |
| | | | A | mount | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | | | 467.50 | |
| Saint Cloud MN 56302-5021 | | | | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX804 Date of Disbursement or Obligation | | | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Actual Cost for Voter Outreach Calls As Disclose Hr Report | ed on 10/19 48- | Category/ Type 004 | | | | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office S | ought: | House | District: | |
| Rosen, Jacky, , , | | Oppose | | | X Senate | State: <u>NV</u> | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | | ment For: | Primar | y 🗴 General | |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 299705.98 | 2018 | Other (s | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | əs | | • | | 1 1 1 | 375.00 | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi | tures | | | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | | 7 | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | | | | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | M | / D D | | Y Y | |
| Signature | | Date | 9 12 | 21 | 20 | 18 | |
| | | | | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR | ES | | PAGE 68 OF 70 |
|---|---|--|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | rt filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| Potomac Waves, LLC | | | 10 09 / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 3000 K St NW | | | |
| Ste 320 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 66666.67 |
| Washington | DC | 20007-5109 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YTTS6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Radio Ad Buy | | Category/ Type 004 | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| Rosen, Jacky, , , | | Oppose | President X Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 299705.98 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | , | | Other (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee Potomac Waves, LLC | | Memo | |
| Mailing Address | | | 10 09 2018 |
| 3000 K St NW Ste 320 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 3590.97 |
| Washington | DC | 20007-5109 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YTTT4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Radio Ad Production | | Category/ Type 004 | 10 / 12 / 2018 |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | | |
| Rosen, Jacky, , , | | SupportOppose | Office Sought: House District: |
| | | | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7 7 | 299705.98 | Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit | ures | | ▶ 70257.64 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper | nditures | | Image: A state of the state |
| | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| | ndidate or authorized | | not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] | 12 21 2018 |
| Signature | | Date | |
| | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | S | | PAGE 69 OF 70 |
|--|---------------------|-----------------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| For Our Future | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| | | | С С00620971 |
| Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| RedHorse Strategies | | | 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 55 Washington St | | | |
| Ste 702 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 37500.00 |
| Brooklyn | NY | 11201-1063 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBC1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services | | Category/ Type 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office Sought: X House District: 22 |
| Brindisi, Anthony, , , | | Oppose | President Senate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date | | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Per Election for Office Sought | | 100000.00 | 2018 Other (specify) ▶ |
| Full Name of Payee | | Memo | Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| RedHorse Strategies | | | 10 11 2018 |
| Mailing Address 55 Washington St | | | |
| Ste 702 | | | Amount |
| City | State | Zip Code | 12500.00 |
| Brooklyn | NY | 11201-1063 | Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBD9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services | | Category/ 004 | M M / D D / Y Y Y |
| | | Type 004 | |
| Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office Sought: X House District: 22 |
| Tenney, Claudia, , , | | X Oppose | President Senate State: NY |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 100000.00 | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | | | Other (specify) ► |
| | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | 9S | | 50000.00 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit | ures | | • |
| | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • |
| | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it | date or authorized | | |
| Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fil | led] | |
| Signature | | Date | 21 2018 |
| | | | |

| INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOR LINE 20F FORM 3X For Our Future FCC Committee (In Full) For Our Future FCC Comparison Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Paysee X Memo item Date of Publics Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Paysee X Memo item Date of Publics Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Washington St Size Size 702 State 120 Code Citity Name of Federal Conditione 37500.00 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Od4 Caravasting Services. As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report. Category/ Od4 Caterdar Year-To-Date President Senate North Part Decord Conditione Size 702 Od4 Date of Publics Partholom/Dissemination Pail Name of Paysee Fee Election for Office Sought X Memo Item Date of Publics Partholom/Dissemination Pail Name of Paysee State NY 11201-1063 Date of Publics Partholom/Dissemination Pail Name of Paysee State NY 11201-1063 Date of Publics Partholom/Dissemination Pail N | ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | 6 | | | | PAGE 7 | - | _ |
|--|--|--------------------|-----------------|--------------|-----------|------------------|------------------|----|
| For Our Future Cooccorr Check if 24-hour report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payse X Memo item RedHorss Strategies X Memo item Mailing Address 65 Washington St State Birooklyn NY 11201-1063 Name of Federal Candidate: Ype Od4 Parpose of Expenditure Category/ Od4 Category/ Od4 President Parpose of Expenditure Support Other (specify) Category/ Od4 President Parpose of Expenditure Support Distorsement or Obligation Category/ Od4 President Odae Parpose of Expenditure Support Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination To0 11201-1063 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Name of Federal Candidate: | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | | |
| C cooccop71 Check II _ 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on | | | | | FEC | IDENTIFICAT | ION NUMBER V | i. |
| Check III 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee RedHorse Strategies XI Memo Item Maling Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11201-1063 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Other Calendar Year-To-Date President State Pollento for Office Sought Y House Distrustment for Participes of Expenditure XI Memo Item Deteral Participes Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: Participes of Expenditure XI Memo Item Deteral Participes Other (specify) Full Name of Payee XI Memo Item Deteral Participes Other (specify) Full Name of Payee XI Memo Item Deter of Public Distribution/Dissemination RedHorse Strategies XI Memo Item Deter of Public Distribution/Dissemination Name of Facteral Candidate: NY 11201-1063 Transaction ID: VSGBMYYS03 RedHorse Strategies XI Memo Item Dete of Public Distribution/Dissemination Calendar Yea-To-Date President Senate | | | | | C | C0062097 | 1 | |
| RedHorse Strategies Image: Constraint of the second se | Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report | New rep | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | MM | / D D / | Y Y Y Y | |
| RedHorse Strategies Image: Strategies Meiling Address Ste 702 City Ste 702 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Cancessing Services, As Diaclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Category/ Unpaid Portion Office Sought Brindis, Anthony, Category/ Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement for: Purpose of Expenditure State Calendar Year-To-Date Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure State Caveasing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Category/ Tarsaction ID: VSG8M9YY803 Date of Dubursement or Obligation Tarsaction ID: VSG8M9YY803 | Full Name of Payee | | X Memo | Item Da | te of Pul | blic Distributio | n/Dissemination | _ |
| Mailing Address 55 Washington St Sie 702 City City State Propose of Expenditure Category/ Cold State X Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Cold State X Bindisi, Anthony, Category/ Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) > Full Name of Payee Image: State RedHorse Strategies Image: State Mailing Address State State 702 Date of Public District: 22 Broklyn Image: State Category/ Other (specify) > Category/ Date of Public District: 22 Brindisi, Anthony, Oppose Category Date of Public District: 22 Broklyn Name of Payee RedHorse Strategies Memo Item Mailing Address State State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvasing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Category/ Urpaid Portion NY | RedHorse Strategies | | | | | | | 1 |
| Sta 702 State Zip Code 37500.00 City Brocklyn NY 11201-1063 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type 0.04 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYYBN Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought: X House Bindisi, Anthony, , , Oppose President Senate State NY Calendar Year-To-Date Primary X General 2018 Other (specify) X Full Name of Payee X Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 56 Washington St State 120 11 2018 Amount Category/ Dipose Expenditure Category/ 004 10 11 2018 Purpose of Expenditure State Zip Code Transaction D' VSGBMSYYPAD Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure State NY 11201-1063 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure State NY Support Transaction D' VSGBMSYYPAD | Mailing Address 55 Washington St | | | Am | | | L | l |
| Brooklyn NY 11201-1063 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYYBN7 Purpose of Expenditure Curpose of Expenditure Unpaid Portion Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYYBN7 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 22 Brindsi, Anthony, Oppose President genate State: NY Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 100000.00 2018 Other (specify) F Full Name of Payce Rection for Office Sought 100000.00 2018 Other (specify) F Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 State Y 11201-1063 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYY803 Purpose of Expenditure City State NY 11201-1063 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYY803 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion NY 11201-1063 Transaction ID : VSGBMSYY803 Name of Federal Candidate: | Ste 702 | | | | lount | | | 1 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Carvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Category/ Type 004 III IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII | City | State | Zip Code | | | , , , | 37500.00 | |
| Carwassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Category Ood Ood Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Per Election for Office Sought Image: Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Disbursement For: President Senate State: NY Catendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: NY Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination RedHorse Strategies Image: Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion State Date of Disbursement or Obligation President Service, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Support Office Sought: X House District: 22 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: X House District: 22 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought: X House District: 22 Rederal Candidate: Support Office Sought: X House District: 22 Tenney, Claudia, , , X Oppose District: 22 21 Office Sought: X House District: 22 (e) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures O.00 <td></td> <td>NY</td> <td>11201-1063</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | | NY | 11201-1063 | | | | | |
| Brindsi, Anthony, , , Chouse Distinct A dupport Brindsi, Anthony, , , Copose President Senate Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 100000.00 Disbursement For: Primary & General 2018 Full Name of Payee RedHorse Strategies Image: Strategies Image: Strategies Image: Strategies Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 State Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion NY 11201-1063 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Image: NY Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: NY Image: NY Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: NY Image: NY Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: NY Image: NY (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: NY Image: NY (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: NY Image: NY Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting | Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr | Report, | | | M = M | / D D | / Y Y Y Y |] |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Image: Source Strategies Full Name of Payee RecHorse Strategies Image: Source Strategies Image: Source Strategies Image: Source Strategies Mailing Address S5 Washington St Ste 702 State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSG8M9Y1803 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion NV 11201-1063 Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Image: Source Strate Very Very Very Very Very Very Very Very | Name of Federal Candidate: | | X Support | Office So | ught: | X House | District: 22 | _ |
| Per Election for Office Sought 100000.00 2018 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Image: Control of Cont | Brindisi, Anthony, , , | | Oppose | Pre | sident | Senate | State: <u>NY</u> | _ |
| Full Name of Payee Image: Constrained on the second se | | | 100000.00 | | 1 | | ry 🗶 General | |
| RedHorse Strategies 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 55 Washington St Amount 120000 Ste 702 11201-1063 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY803 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY803 Carvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Category/ 004 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY803 Name of Federal Candidate: | Full Name of Payee | | Mama | Itom Da | _ | | /Dissemination | - |
| Mailing Address 55 Washington St Ste 702 Amount City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11201-1063 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: NY Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral Other (specify) > | | | | | M M | / D D | / Y Y Y Y | ı. |
| Amount Amount City State Zip Code Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY8Q3 Date of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Office Sought: Image: Category/ Upaid Portion Office Sought: Image: Category/ Upaid Portion Name of Federal Candidate: | Mailing Address 55 Washington St | | | | 10 | | 2018 | l |
| Brooklyn NY 11201-1063 Brooklyn NY 11201-1063 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YY803 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 22 Tenney, Claudia, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2018 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 President Expenditures 754378.17 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | C C | | | Arr | nount | | | _ |
| Intermediation Intermediation Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Category/ Type 004 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: It House District: 22 Tenney, Claudia, , , It oppose President Senate State: NY Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought It oppose Disbursement For: Primary It General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized Independent Expenditures Itemized (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Itemized committee or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Itemized independent expenditures or its agent. | City | State | Zip Code | | | | 12500.00 | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Carvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-hr Report, Unpaid Portion Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 22 Tenney, Claudia, , , Support Office Sought: Y House District: 22 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 100000.00 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2018 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 754378.17 0.00 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | Brooklyn | NY | 11201-1063 | | | | | ľ |
| Tenney, Claudia, , , Image: Compose of the coordination of t | Canvassing Services, As Disclosed on 10/13 48-h | nr Report, | | | | _ | |] |
| Tenney, Claudia, , , X Oppose President Senate State: NY Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary X General 2018 Other (specify) > | Name of Federal Candidate: | | Support | Office So | ught: | X House | District: 22 | _ |
| Per Election for Office Sought 100000.00 2018 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 0.00 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 754378.17 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > 754378.17 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 21 2018 | Tenney, Claudia, , , | | | | - | | State: <u>NY</u> | _ |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures <li< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>100000.00</td><td></td><td>nent For</td><td>: Prima</td><td>ry 🗶 General</td><td> </td></li<> | | | 100000.00 | | nent For | : Prima | ry 🗶 General | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 754378.17 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 12 21 | | 7 7 | | 2010 | Other | (specify) ► | | _ |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 754378.17 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 12 21 | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure | S | | • | | p | 0.00 | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendition | ures | | | | | | |
| with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | , , , | 754378.17 | |
| [Electronically Filed] Date 12 21 2018 | with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic | late or authorized | | | | | | |
| Bate | Gallegos, Sky, , , | [Electronically Fi | led] Date | M M M | | | | |
| | Signature | | | | | | | |